
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536308802897367 HARSHIKA 1 4 1

4 252540276662937751 DHAVI BHAINTWAL 1 3 2

7 252542465942627275 AARUNYA SHARMITHA V 1 3 3

3 252535317202719594 ARADHYA KHARKWAL 1 3 4

2 252535271561852376 TANISHKA CHHETRI 1 3 5

6 252541432742705287 ANAYA 1 3 6

5 252540302642122989 SHREEJA SHARMA 1 3 7

10 252536084422005441 HARDIK AHLAWAT 1 2 8

17 252543265342721286 LAVANYA 1 2 9

15 252538715362017238 KIAAN GREWAL 1 2 10

13 252536638621994957 MANASVEE DEBNATH 1 2 11

9 252535990481751169 DARSHIKA MAHER 1 2 12

16 252542722542681165 SUHANSH BEHERA 1 2 13

11 252536201921752339 AAYANSH 1 2 14

14 252538068362034761 AAVYA GUPTA 1 2 15

12 252536328942270421 DIPANSHU LAMBA 1 2 16

8 252535202201731079 SAANVI SAHU 1 2 17

35 252541935342518074 JIYA 1 1 18

22 252536314381751350 YASHAVANT TULASIGERI 1 1 19

33 252541459682420317 PRANVI DAS 1 1 20

31 252540905482318447 AYANSH SHARMA 1 1 21

28 252539848402086017 ABHI SHARAWAT 1 1 22

37 252542872622715657 AANSHIKA BHAGAT 1 1 23



34 252541832562467243 SHAURYA 1 1 24

29 252540494142173483 Y RITHIKA 1 1 25

23 252536335242511903 DAIVIK 1 1 26

21 252536146501749495 BHAWNA 1 1 27

36 252542585562627631 JAYAS 1 1 28

25 252537296481822803 GAURAV KUMAR 1 1 29

20 252535809342341383 ANANYA PANDEY 1 1 30

32 252541231622287595 ARPI 1 1 31

19 252535592861752364 RITIK YADAV 1 1 32

18 252535295382689367 T SAHANA 1 1 33

26 252539510742027139 SHRIYAN DEKA 1 1 34

30 252540748282690141 ANAYA RAWAT 1 1 35

24 252536529741772529 MANIK YADAV 1 1 36

27 252539561942080134 MRIGASHIRA SINHA 1 1 37

38 252543431962772878 BHAVY CHAUDHARY 1 1 38

63 252539977722094190 VINAYAK CHAUHAN 1 NA 39

62 252539710542455848 PARI KUMAR 1 NA 40

59 252539139802005986 ARYAMAN 1 NA 41

66 252540719082189474 ARYAN BISWAS 1 NA 42

39 252535155361730831 DIVYANSHU SAHU 1 NA 43

54 252538598142030901 RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT 1 NA 44

60 252539325802702159 CHETAN MEENA 1 NA 45

68 252540883862273766 SEJAL VERMA 1 NA 46

64 252540098282104776 YASHASVI SHARMA 1 NA 47

70 252541852842507292 SHANAYA JHA 1 NA 48

42 252536041381742479 SHRESHTHA TIWARI 1 NA 49

51 252537658401834908 UTKARSH YADAV 1 NA 50

49 252536968741775323 PIHU DHOUNDIYAL 1 NA 51

69 252540920342425195 HAYAT RANGREJ 1 NA 52

72 252542126942722629 REYANSH 1 NA 53

65 252540290602120224 RASHI SHARMA 1 NA 54



55 252538627162628185 NAWAB LOHIYA 1 NA 55

52 252537699542021514 ASAD KHAN MANIYAR 1 NA 56

40 252535826321737733 SHIVANSH KUMAR 1 NA 57/ WL 1

61 252539637202076121 NAMAN PAL 1 NA 58/ WL 2

71 252542053642538326 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA 1 NA 59/ WL 3

50 252537580041831085 ARYAN RAJ 1 NA 60/ WL 4

46 252536375181752453 ARTI 1 NA 61/ WL 5

74 252542406782610674 PRAGYA 1 NA 62/ WL 6

77 252544934342960581 NAVYA 1 NA 63/ WL 7

43 252536111441748498 AKSHARA PATHAK 1 NA 64/ WL 8

73 252542154182585142 SHREYAS PANDEY 1 NA 65/ WL 9

47 252536528201758633 ANISH HALDER 1 NA
66/ WL

10

67 252540829242197649 TANVI 1 NA
67/ WL

11

48 252536751961770986 AAFIYA JAVED 1 NA
68/ WL

12

57 252538713082113734 KARTIK PAHADIYA 1 NA
69/ WL

13

56 252538710102004739 AANYA SINGH 1 NA
70/ WL

14

53 252538584001933143 PARI 1 NA
71/ WL

15

44 252536180721745859 SOMYA 1 NA
72/ WL

16

76 252544145982880222 ANIKA 1 NA
73/ WL

17

45 252536371901753559 ISHITA SHARMA 1 NA
74/ WL

18

41 252535904161739876 DHURVI KUMARI 1 NA
75/ WL

19

58 252538929402005977 AARUSH 1 NA
76/ WL

20



 

78 252544984542962118 KAWYA 1 NA
77/ WL

21

75 252543679362952437 ARSITA CHETRI 1 NA
78/ WL

22



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542134462629238 DISHITA GHUMARIYA 2 2 1/ WL 23

22 252542416622617414 AYUSH CHAUHAN 2 NA 2/ WL 24

8 252536801001818440 PRINCE 2 NA 3/ WL 25

15 252538949402004228 VINAYAK 2 NA 4/ WL 26

2 252535262661731356 PUSHKAR KUMAR 2 NA 5/ WL 27

27 252542718002645398 POORAB 2 NA 6/ WL 28

3 252535375641734926 SHREYA 2 NA 7/ WL 29

29 252542842382703758 SNEHA 2 NA 8/ WL 30

24 252542620462782759 ISHIKA SHARMA 2 NA 9/ WL 31

34 252545157862975046 VAISHALI 2 NA
10/ WL

32

13 252538778301990759 JIYANSH BHOI 2 NA
11/ WL

33

26 252542684702635191 RASHI SHARMA 2 NA
12/ WL

34

25 252542681242638175 AGAMYA 2 NA
13/ WL

35

33 252545094262970724 ARPIT YADAV 2 NA
14/ WL

36

9 252536849441850631 SHIVANSHI RAJPUT 2 NA
15/ WL

37

17 252539502882255329 PRARTHANA YADAV 2 NA
16/ WL

38

31 252543376762959619 JATIN MAROTHIYA 2 NA
17/ WL

39



 

21 252542172662956120 RAHIL GULERIA 2 NA
18/ WL

40

14 252538858621997545 MAYANK BISHT 2 NA
19/ WL

41

10 252537189422265265 PARTISHTHA PIWAL 2 NA
20/ WL

42

7 252536732881764199 SHAIKH SAIRA 2 NA
21/ WL

43

30 252543323302783476 PRATYUSH SHARMA 2 NA
22/ WL

44

4 252535649381735291 DIVYANSHI PANDEY 2 NA
23/ WL

45

11 252538021382295578 BHAVISHYA KUMAR SAINI 2 NA
24/ WL

46

32 252544401702884914 LAV 2 NA
25/ WL

47

23 252542453382615659 SAANVI KUMARI 2 NA
26/ WL

48

16 252538983962003121 LEEPAKSHI ANAND 2 NA
27/ WL

49

28 252542781362866472 ANAYA DESHWAL 2 NA
28/ WL

50

19 252540184642110259 DIPTI PRIYA 2 NA
29/ WL

51

18 252539764682108097 SURYANSH BHAKAR 2 NA
30/ WL

52

12 252538615021938255 NAITIK KUMAR 2 NA
31/ WL

53

6 252536353642543420 SIYA SINGH 2 NA
32/ WL

54

5 252536338441755570 JAYESH 2 NA
33/ WL

55

20 252541379982724885 KRITI SINGH 2 NA
34/ WL

56



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 252538876641994218 HARSHIT TANWAR 3 NA 1/ WL 57

7 252538967321997687 KUMAR BAHUBALI 3 NA 2/ WL 58

3 252537545261830046 ANAMIKA AUG DAYAL 3 NA 3/ WL 59

9 252542105522545907 SIYA SINGH 3 NA 4/ WL 60

10 252542913542691090 DARPIT GUPTA 3 NA 5/ WL 61

5 252538860701994795 RAYANSH SINGH GULATI 3 NA 6/ WL 62

4 252538416441921749 BROCK TANWAR TANWAR 3 NA 7/ WL 63

13 252544413422889036 JIYA SINGH 3 NA 8/ WL 64

2 252536922541772765 NAVJEET 3 NA 9/ WL 65

8 252542065742539263 RUDRA MANDAL 3 NA
10/ WL

66

12 252543706162883514 BHOOMI JORWAL 3 NA
11/ WL

67

11 252542966342778613 DRISHTI 3 NA
12/ WL

68

1 252535867761744347 ANUDEEP TIWARI 3 NA
13/ WL

69



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538962622108117 RADHA NINGAPPA BARKI 4 2 1/ WL 70

7 252538511342009014 AYUSHMAN SINGH 4 NA 2/ WL 71

15 252540646542182958 MANVIK BAL 4 NA 3/ WL 72

11 252539739142080797 PARTH 4 NA 4/ WL 73

12 252540300542119161 PRIYANSH SHARMA 4 NA 5/ WL 74

2 252535437121734914 AARAV ARYA 4 NA 6/ WL 75

3 252537009741985436 AYUSHMAN KUMAR 4 NA 7/ WL 76

4 252537304281822008 KSHITIJ KASHAYAP 4 NA 8/ WL 77

21 252544776782948289 KANAK 4 NA 9/ WL 78

19 252543397002771530 NEEVAN KUMAR 4 NA
10/ WL

79

9 252539524502027193 DHANVEER LOHYA 4 NA
11/ WL

80

10 252539719182078767 MEETRAJ 4 NA
12/ WL

81

16 252541501342802352 UTSAV KUMAR JHA 4 NA
13/ WL

82

17 252541734622450277 AARADHYA SAINI 4 NA
14/ WL

83

13 252540419762168203 TANVI CHANDRA 4 NA
15/ WL

84

8 252539419662025083 SHAURYA 4 NA
16/ WL

85

6 252537650801839063 VANYA 4 NA
17/ WL

86



 

18 252541885482513861 HARMAN LOHIYA 4 NA
18/ WL

87

5 252537502181933046 SUMRIDHI 4 NA
19/ WL

88

14 252540527782173033 MAULI KUMARI 4 NA
20/ WL

89

20 252543576682783963 ISHIKA SHARMA 4 NA
21/ WL

90



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

239 252537371761825494 ABHIGNA PARE 5 NA 1/ WL 91

641 252542076782540533 ANUSH KUMAR 5 NA 2/ WL 92

155 252536372402003389 BHUMI 5 NA 3/ WL 93

70 252535722301736373 HARSH KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 94

697 252542830662685250 TANVI BISHT 5 NA 5/ WL 95

416 252539248442011877 ARNAV RAWAT 5 NA 6/ WL 96

462 252539776562082284 UTKARSH SINGH 5 NA 7/ WL 97

252 252537493661828321 SAKHSAM KUMAR KUMAR 5 NA 8/ WL 98

402 252539116482005032 YASH SINGH 5 NA 9/ WL 99

187 252536743941765187 HENSI 5 NA
10/ WL

100

638 252542060322538638 TANYA YADAV 5 NA
11/ WL

101

744 252543303322728730 AMAYRA 5 NA
12/ WL

102

699 252542843282696825 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

103

224 252537232061819950 NAVYA 5 NA
14/ WL

104

750 252543595062785513 DANISH YADAV 5 NA
15/ WL

105

482 252540073342101762 ABHIMANYU DAGAR 5 NA
16/ WL

106

289 252537893902780610 RISHABH KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

107



674 252542547302623520 ANISH NATH 5 NA
18/ WL

108

598 252541570522431843 KUSHAGRA 5 NA
19/ WL

109

501 252540323182127334 TOYESH TANWAR 5 NA
20/ WL

110

682 252542729122851767 SHLOK NANDI 5 NA
21/ WL

111

189 252536753941766999 JEET YADAV 5 NA
22/ WL

112

622 252541727362448228 AARYAN GOND 5 NA
23/ WL

113

358 252538555282806718 JAANVI YADAV 5 NA
24/ WL

114

719 252543116802709119 JYOTI 5 NA
25/ WL

115

521 252540575262443982 MANISH 5 NA
26/ WL

116

783 252544156402877339 SARANSH SINGH 5 NA
27/ WL

117

234 252537329621912057 AYUSH RAJ 5 NA
28/ WL

118

246 252537449482698101 LAKSHITA TANWAR 5 NA
29/ WL

119

615 252541697422964441 ANYA SHARINA TIGGA 5 NA
30/ WL

120

510 252540437342167253 DIPANSHU 5 NA
31/ WL

121

20 252535355201820070 KARTIK KHATRI 5 NA
32/ WL

122

61 252535683081902141 SHIVANSH SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
33/ WL

123

786 252544222262874002 SHANVI 5 NA
34/ WL

124

253 252537523521829066 AAYANSH RAJ 5 NA
35/ WL

125



508 252540432822165731 ANGELINA TANWAR 5 NA
36/ WL

126

247 252537467001826985 VIRAJ 5 NA
37/ WL

127

803 252544551242893605 ROHAN KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

128

293 252537924941849378 PARI 5 NA
39/ WL

129

369 252538635781938050 SARTHAK SINGH 5 NA
40/ WL

130

808 252544617382929663 AVIRAJ SHARMA 5 NA
41/ WL

131

534 252540771162192961 SIDDHARTH 5 NA
42/ WL

132

654 252542230962597788 PRIYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
43/ WL

133

164 252536464541756973 RUDRA KANOJIYA 5 NA
44/ WL

134

706 252542907102690046 JYOTSANA 5 NA
45/ WL

135

764 252543814202804678 PARIDHI DUTTA 5 NA
46/ WL

136

788 252544315222882249 KARTIK YADAV 5 NA
47/ WL

137

102 252535974442031566 AYUKTA SINGH 5 NA
48/ WL

138

490 252540137742105503 VANSH KUMAR VERMA 5 NA
49/ WL

139

721 252543130762710572 VIVAN SINGH 5 NA
50/ WL

140

845 252545031922965769 KARAMJEET SINGH 5 NA
51/ WL

141

22 252535373421735570 DEVENDRA SINGH 5 NA
52/ WL

142

628 252541784422456271 DAKSHIT TANWAR 5 NA
53/ WL

143



716 252543085422707591 YASH 5 NA
54/ WL

144

730 252543204262800600 TRISHA 5 NA
55/ WL

145

466 252539824322084546 VAISHNAVI SINGH 5 NA
56/ WL

146

536 252540796362195308 NAYARA 5 NA
57/ WL

147

211 252537089961814517 PARI KUMARI 5 NA
58/ WL

148

724 252543157122712309 ANNANT 5 NA
59/ WL

149

206 252536983641820864 MANVI SINGH 5 NA
60/ WL

150

584 252541436282367403 YUVAN CHAUDHRY 5 NA
61/ WL

151

377 252538703861951090 NIRVAAN 5 NA
62/ WL

152

195 252536836402107120 DEVANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
63/ WL

153

340 252538374701917976 HARSHIT SINGH 5 NA
64/ WL

154

746 252543411642772457 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 5 NA
65/ WL

155

579 252541401602351800 PRANJAL GURJAR 5 NA
66/ WL

156

10 252535225141730704 ARNAV RAWAT 5 NA
67/ WL

157

401 252539091122002359 DIVYANSHI BEHERA 5 NA
68/ WL

158

578 252541329662328046 ARNAV 5 NA
69/ WL

159

42 252535557661733495 KANISHKA 5 NA
70/ WL

160

114 252536057501765931 GULSHAN KUMAR 5 NA
71/ WL

161



166 252536475081755618 NIDISHA CHAUHAN 5 NA
72/ WL

162

34 252535478001734585 KUNAL 5 NA
73/ WL

163

58 252535651982170082 GARV 5 NA
74/ WL

164

191 252536764242190409 ASTHA BHARTI 5 NA
75/ WL

165

315 252538113261862596 AVANI 5 NA
76/ WL

166

574 252541297622287604 PRANJAL 5 NA
77/ WL

167

592 252541476082374345 NIHAL 5 NA
78/ WL

168

636 252542031402542693 RAHINI MISHRA 5 NA
79/ WL

169

407 252539133402008106 TANISHQ ARYA 5 NA
80/ WL

170

693 252542810642684403 BHUVIK KUMAR 5 NA
81/ WL

171

775 252544042722859613 VANYA 5 NA
82/ WL

172

661 252542322162861518 HONEY 5 NA
83/ WL

173

258 252537542821829387 SHRADDHA THAPA 5 NA
84/ WL

174

509 252540433702250867 RIYANSHI JAYAL 5 NA
85/ WL

175

51 252535589901757865 YUVRAJ THAKUR 5 NA
86/ WL

176

136 252536241421748714 MANISH SINGH 5 NA
87/ WL

177

276 252537731802608840 ABHINAV PANDEY 5 NA
88/ WL

178

861 252545232122980357 DHARMANSHU 5 NA
89/ WL

179



77 252535753481737522 ATHRAV SINGH 5 NA
90/ WL

180

807 252544562482895927 RISHAV KUMAR THAKUR 5 NA
91/ WL

181

776 252544044482860549 VEDPRIYA SHARMA 5 NA
92/ WL

182

82 252535805341738793 JAYES KUMAR KUSHWAHA 5 NA
93/ WL

183

322 252538192261903892 ANPEKSH JHA 5 NA
94/ WL

184

96 252535951761740068 ANVI 5 NA
95/ WL

185

648 252542141442637183 CHRISTILYN DUNGDUNG 5 NA
96/ WL

186

479 252539988782096789 YOUG PHOGAAT 5 NA
97/ WL

187

237 252537356701823124 SHAVI 5 NA
98/ WL

188

122 252536123561744605 ANNATA KUMARI 5 NA
99/ WL

189

616 252541700902443907 GARV TANWAR 5 NA
100/ WL

190

680 252542651702631614 MISHIKA SINGH 5 NA
101/ WL

191

282 252537832142875356 JYOTI KUMARI 5 NA
102/ WL

192

557 252541015162256103 ANAND JHA 5 NA
103/ WL

193

644 252542100842543215 VISHVAAN 5 NA
104/ WL

194

612 252541678002876801 OM 5 NA
105/ WL

195

66 252535710001736348 AAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
106/ WL

196

108 252535989662956190 YUG LOHIA 5 NA
107/ WL

197



316 252538121481953292 YUVIKA SINGH 5 NA
108/ WL

198

759 252543728562798440 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
109/ WL

199

526 252540625342179433 SHIVANI PASWAN 5 NA
110/ WL

200

827 252544810962950280 KARTIK SINGH RAUTELA 5 NA
111/ WL

201

458 252539750022080569 DEVANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
112/ WL

202

505 252540370082165078 PRANJAL GURJAR 5 NA
113/ WL

203

36 252535497921732477 AKSHIT RAWAT 5 NA
114/ WL

204

154 252536362762614942 ARCHIT TANWAR 5 NA
115/ WL

205

307 252538044721854233 AMRIT LOHIYA 5 NA
116/ WL

206

347 252538449861919726 AAYAM KUMAR KANOJIYA 5 NA
117/ WL

207

251 252537490901828519 GATIK 5 NA
118/ WL

208

202 252536899781770060 PRIYAN 5 NA
119/ WL

209

781 252544097282863014 MIHIR GURJAR 5 NA
120/ WL

210

213 252537114381815363 VISHNU KUMAR 5 NA
121/ WL

211

426 252539343682017307 TANISHKA 5 NA
122/ WL

212

323 252538203382079891 HARSHIT TONGAR 5 NA
123/ WL

213

484 252540078822102819 AYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
124/ WL

214

118 252536109581743986 ARNAV DAS 5 NA
125/ WL

215



337 252538365521924855 SHAURYA RANA 5 NA
126/ WL

216

153 252536359361753188 ARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
127/ WL

217

47 252535582021734600 DIKSHA 5 NA
128/ WL

218

543 252540886882367088 DANNI TANWAR 5 NA
129/ WL

219

248 252537468561826478 DIXIT RAJ 5 NA
130/ WL

220

570 252541252602619257 MUKUL 5 NA
131/ WL

221

158 252536406301756434 AMAN GOUTAM 5 NA
132/ WL

222

738 252543246262719907 GAURAV KUMAR 5 NA
133/ WL

223

469 252539855402085205 REYANSH KAIN 5 NA
134/ WL

224

80 252535769061737224 DEVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
135/ WL

225

762 252543753802799135 ISHIKA 5 NA
136/ WL

226

393 252538968141998288 HARSHIT 5 NA
137/ WL

227

766 252543899002841645 AASHAVI 5 NA
138/ WL

228

791 252544412082887127 NUSHKA 5 NA
139/ WL

229

4 252535150861733553 SHIVAAKSH KUMAR 5 NA
140/ WL

230

306 252538043241854239 MADHAV 5 NA
141/ WL

231

53 252535611401734130 JASS 5 NA
142/ WL

232

184 252536723002887438 VAIBHAVI SINGH PARIHAR 5 NA
143/ WL

233



537 252540796562195023 SHIVAM 5 NA
144/ WL

234

464 252539797222082382 FAVIHA NAAZ 5 NA
145/ WL

235

657 252542253042599097 RAJ KUMAR 5 NA
146/ WL

236

115 252536068561768827 HAMISHA LOHIA 5 NA
147/ WL

237

5 252535168741728923 YUVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
148/ WL

238

163 252536459081756369 DEVANSH 5 NA
149/ WL

239

325 252538207641904178 NUSHKA 5 NA
150/ WL

240

301 252537960942027040 YUVAAN AMBAWATA 5 NA
151/ WL

241

298 252537942981851511 MANYA CHANDRA 5 NA
152/ WL

242

427 252539346182018215 VANSH 5 NA
153/ WL

243

568 252541240082278743 JANVI RAWAT 5 NA
154/ WL

244

333 252538293601911000 SHRIYANSH SAROJ 5 NA
155/ WL

245

652 252542205382596379 BHAIRAVI CHAUHAN 5 NA
156/ WL

246

459 252539752202080445 ANJANI KUMARI 5 NA
157/ WL

247

690 252542804002684504 RIYA 5 NA
158/ WL

248

607 252541645342435769 SIDDHANT KUMAR BAIRWA 5 NA
159/ WL

249

630 252541863382506270 RUHI 5 NA
160/ WL

250

529 252540645022791529 AKSHITA KUMARI KUMARI 5 NA
161/ WL

251



49 252535585481734063 AYANSH 5 NA
162/ WL

252

710 252543014262701034 SAMRIDHI SINGH 5 NA
163/ WL

253

689 252542788042682934 AAYANSH JHA 5 NA
164/ WL

254

177 252536575341759205 SHRISTI 5 NA
165/ WL

255

170 252536499021756498 ARADHYA 5 NA
166/ WL

256

817 252544716462944492 SAINA MANSINGH 5 NA
167/ WL

257

56 252535641601740330 ADITI 5 NA
168/ WL

258

399 252539011641998926 DISHA 5 NA
169/ WL

259

396 252538984262109931 SUMRIDHI 5 NA
170/ WL

260

767 252543912802847249 AARUSHI 5 NA
171/ WL

261

522 252540592562328590 RISHITA 5 NA
172/ WL

262

608 252541653842939210 DAKSH MISHRA 5 NA
173/ WL

263

723 252543150562712244 DEVANSH 5 NA
174/ WL

264

720 252543117422715974 ANSH MEENA 5 NA
175/ WL

265

603 252541597282429420 SHRISTY 5 NA
176/ WL

266

541 252540864342201015 LAVISH 5 NA
177/ WL

267

503 252540355262160931 AMAIRA SINGH 5 NA
178/ WL

268

472 252539875722087141 SAMAR 5 NA
179/ WL

269



230 252537283121821833 DIVYANSH 5 NA
180/ WL

270

119 252536116521744194 NANDANI 5 NA
181/ WL

271

442 252539612442065814 NISHANTH 5 NA
182/ WL

272

44 252535561501755199 BHARAT 5 NA
183/ WL

273

362 252538596382882885 SUMEET KUMAR 5 NA
184/ WL

274

500 252540317502207481 SHANVI KUMARI KUMARI 5 NA
185/ WL

275

496 252540248462113029 DHRUV KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
186/ WL

276

326 252538213102940955 APOORV YADAV 5 NA
187/ WL

277

468 252539854142085841 JANVI 5 NA
188/ WL

278

236 252537342581823268 TANVI LOHIA 5 NA
189/ WL

279

727 252543163822714311 PRATHAM AGARI 5 NA
190/ WL

280

161 252536438981754074 ARADHYA 5 NA
191/ WL

281

755 252543664822793176 KAYRA 5 NA
192/ WL

282

346 252538445381918641 MUKESH KUMAR 5 NA
193/ WL

283

811 252544639082942613 SAANVI 5 NA
194/ WL

284

405 252539119042007216 DEVANSH MISHRA 5 NA
195/ WL

285

256 252537534122081245 AARUSH LOHIA 5 NA
196/ WL

286

428 252539377122021351 ANIRA PODDAR 5 NA
197/ WL

287



847 252545051442967008 JATIN 5 NA
198/ WL

288

435 252539468982025430 AYUSH PRAJAPATI 5 NA
199/ WL

289

283 252537849041916877 NAINIKA CHAUDHARY 5 NA
200/ WL

290

780 252544094862862382 TANISHQ TRIPATHI 5 NA
201/ WL

291

29 252535423221733427 ANAYA SHARMA 5 NA
202/ WL

292

447 252539668262075655 ANAYRA KUMARI 5 NA
203/ WL

293

512 252540450182168925 AYANSH SINGH 5 NA
204/ WL

294

386 252538819161993298 KARTIK LOHIA 5 NA
205/ WL

295

527 252540632902180732 BHAVYA 5 NA
206/ WL

296

139 252536255921828044 DIVYA SHARMA 5 NA
207/ WL

297

831 252544842382950149 ADYA SAHU 5 NA
208/ WL

298

143 252536289942031890 AAROHI MAURYA 5 NA
209/ WL

299

758 252543714262797732 GURUAANSH 5 NA
210/ WL

300

595 252541549682424654 MAYANK SINGH 5 NA
211/ WL

301

55 252535630941734627 SIDDHI PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
212/ WL

302

76 252535750701736482 PRACHI 5 NA
213/ WL

303

398 252539009662001758 SWATI KAKRAN 5 NA
214/ WL

304

533 252540711422514017 ANAS PRAJAPATI 5 NA
215/ WL

305



336 252538326761913523 ABHISHEK YADAV 5 NA
216/ WL

306

84 252535820281738006 ANGEL 5 NA
217/ WL

307

383 252538806502031422 KUNJ KASHYAP 5 NA
218/ WL

308

359 252538560281932223 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 5 NA
219/ WL

309

319 252538138761870428 VIHAAN GUPTA 5 NA
220/ WL

310

645 252542104622543749 NITYA GUPTA 5 NA
221/ WL

311

567 252541238342278667 CHAHAT 5 NA
222/ WL

312

852 252545099682970520 ARAV JAYSWAL 5 NA
223/ WL

313

93 252535899821739158 RANVEER SINGH 5 NA
224/ WL

314

493 252540195022708625 JAYESH KUMAR 5 NA
225/ WL

315

273 252537701622007580 MONISHKA SINGH 5 NA
226/ WL

316

600 252541589002428821 SWASTI KUMARI 5 NA
227/ WL

317

92 252535893782169343 BHAVIK SHARMA 5 NA
228/ WL

318

801 252544524402941051 VANSHIKA 5 NA
229/ WL

319

147 252536321221936286 MANVI YADAV 5 NA
230/ WL

320

569 252541243662283029 YASHVEER 5 NA
231/ WL

321

729 252543189342715209 SAURAVI SHARMA 5 NA
232/ WL

322

457 252539745122080418 VIVEK 5 NA
233/ WL

323



297 252537932461848576 REHANSH 5 NA
234/ WL

324

321 252538184321901353 SHIVANSH SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
235/ WL

325

483 252540076462102445 PRACHI SOTIYAL 5 NA
236/ WL

326

559 252541054942260044 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
237/ WL

327

63 252535691961741087 PUNEET SAMARWAL 5 NA
238/ WL

328

552 252540960642250728 ANANT KRISHNA 5 NA
239/ WL

329

232 252537308001821767 VEDANSHI SINGH 5 NA
240/ WL

330

853 252545105142971082 ASHUTOSH MALLICK 5 NA
241/ WL

331

361 252538586961933138 PAYAL 5 NA
242/ WL

332

409 252539144382005818 BRISHTI 5 NA
243/ WL

333

79 252535768921737267 BHAWNA 5 NA
244/ WL

334

309 252538059621855719 DEVYANSH 5 NA
245/ WL

335

551 252540959602250129 VEDANSH RAUTELA 5 NA
246/ WL

336

281 252537829261843492 DIPANSHU PAL 5 NA
247/ WL

337

718 252543099702707570 LAVNIYA 5 NA
248/ WL

338

160 252536426581754038 ARHAAN KHAN 5 NA
249/ WL

339

643 252542097762545902 ABHI KUMAR 5 NA
250/ WL

340

858 252545170742975167 NAINY KUMAR 5 NA
251/ WL

341



772 252544000182857037 ASHITA SHARMA 5 NA
252/ WL

342

705 252542898442694235 BHAVYANSH RAWAT 5 NA
253/ WL

343

604 252541605922432475 BAANI 5 NA
254/ WL

344

266 252537634082622157 AAROHI 5 NA
255/ WL

345

590 252541458342368697 SIYA 5 NA
256/ WL

346

826 252544804482947517 RUDRA SINGH 5 NA
257/ WL

347

535 252540778202194438 AYUSH SARSAR 5 NA
258/ WL

348

562 252541095682260629 KAIRA 5 NA
259/ WL

349

294 252537926761849079 BHAWYANSH 5 NA
260/ WL

350

171 252536506181816044
SARABJEET SINGH

AMBAWATA
5 NA

261/ WL

351

854 252545139882973590 RAKSHIT 5 NA
262/ WL

352

353 252538493601923816 GAURAV KUMAR 5 NA
263/ WL

353

212 252537093342440598 TASHVI THAPA 5 NA
264/ WL

354

180 252536668501813042 KARTIK KUMAR 5 NA
265/ WL

355

634 252541983042525134 ANJALI EKKA 5 NA
266/ WL

356

467 252539837842084872 SHREYA PATHAK 5 NA
267/ WL

357

743 252543291922726638 ANSH 5 NA
268/ WL

358

814 252544666482938535 ARNAV UNNAT 5 NA
269/ WL

359



653 252542205882596495 YUVRAJ YADAV 5 NA
270/ WL

360

631 252541877622509262 DIVYANSH TANWAR 5 NA
271/ WL

361

290 252537902041847099 SAMARTH MALIK 5 NA
272/ WL

362

229 252537282601823212 ARADHYA 5 NA
273/ WL

363

67 252535710681739191 AAYANSH VERMA 5 NA
274/ WL

364

12 252535238921729964 KANISHKA 5 NA
275/ WL

365

159 252536414461754160 SHAURYA 5 NA
276/ WL

366

39 252535529001747686 MEDHYA ARYA 5 NA
277/ WL

367

824 252544777042945867 YUVRAJ 5 NA
278/ WL

368

403 252539117322005367 KAVYA 5 NA
279/ WL

369

3 252535144281730680 RIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
280/ WL

370

596 252541557842425383 AAISHA 5 NA
281/ WL

371

117 252536108341743785 RIDHI RAGHAV 5 NA
282/ WL

372

461 252539776542081420 MAYANK KUMAR 5 NA
283/ WL

373

742 252543286062788438 LAKSHAY KUMAR 5 NA
284/ WL

374

779 252544072302861535 TANISHKA TRIPATHI 5 NA
285/ WL

375

100 252535962202685927 MAHIRA 5 NA
286/ WL

376

594 252541542362708418 SANKALP SAURABH 5 NA
287/ WL

377



660 252542298602601889 ANURAJ 5 NA
288/ WL

378

210 252537052942621273 DEVANSH NEGI 5 NA
289/ WL

379

796 252544473822892688 MOHD UZAIR 5 NA
290/ WL

380

768 252543936182851715 PARIDHI JHA 5 NA
291/ WL

381

272 252537699962532731 AKANKSHA PANDIT 5 NA
292/ WL

382

703 252542868882688256 REHAN HORO 5 NA
293/ WL

383

24 252535378062253224 HARDIK SINGH MEHRA 5 NA
294/ WL

384

199 252536855461768404 GHANISHTA SINGH 5 NA
295/ WL

385

507 252540403222164895 TEJAS 5 NA
296/ WL

386

850 252545093182970566 SHAURYA SINGH 5 NA
297/ WL

387

19 252535326801730262 SANVI KUMARI 5 NA
298/ WL

388

760 252543738982798864 AARAV 5 NA
299/ WL

389

523 252540601922178166 UDIT 5 NA
300/ WL

390

127 252536150241744803 SARA YADAV 5 NA
301/ WL

391

345 252538413021915148 SHYAM KUMAR GUPTA 5 NA
302/ WL

392

231 252537289481997104 HIMANI RANI 5 NA
303/ WL

393

65 252535708241737772 DHANANJAY SHARMA 5 NA
304/ WL

394

259 252537543941829548 REYANSH JAISWAL 5 NA
305/ WL

395



515 252540512202170819 TANVEER 5 NA
306/ WL

396

328 252538231381904853 AYUSHI KUJUR 5 NA
307/ WL

397

138 252536249942025146 RAKHI KUMARI 5 NA
308/ WL

398

474 252539897962088807 PRAMITI JHA 5 NA
309/ WL

399

381 252538726142242533 VIVAAN RAWAT 5 NA
310/ WL

400

686 252542741862849349 TEJASH KOUSHIK 5 NA
311/ WL

401

299 252537959542942521 POORVANSH 5 NA
312/ WL

402

443 252539624602070531 AARAV SINGH BISHT 5 NA
313/ WL

403

391 252538885341994360 AANYA NEGI 5 NA
314/ WL

404

733 252543216962716323 SHANVI TRIVEDI 5 NA
315/ WL

405

818 252544743662944251 HRADAYANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA
316/ WL

406

243 252537401761825993 ATHARV SHARMA 5 NA
317/ WL

407

518 252540541562171974 DHRITI THAKUR 5 NA
318/ WL

408

314 252538100982720578 DEVIKA RANI 5 NA
319/ WL

409

156 252536389321752893 ANAND BABU KUMAR 5 NA
320/ WL

410

250 252537483142694958 YUVRAJ 5 NA
321/ WL

411

52 252535610522083145 RIDHAAN CHOUDHARY 5 NA
322/ WL

412

702 252542854482688601 SERENA SINGH 5 NA
323/ WL

413



597 252541561682426693 SUDIPTA MANNA 5 NA
324/ WL

414

514 252540499182169837 ARADHYA 5 NA
325/ WL

415

286 252537875642857648 YUG 5 NA
326/ WL

416

120 252536121141744803 KRISHNA KUMAR 5 NA
327/ WL

417

262 252537572322641123 SAKSHI SAKSHI SAKDHI 5 NA
328/ WL

418

135 252536237101748333 ABHINANDAN RAJ 5 NA
329/ WL

419

110 252536034981816378 ANSHI SHAKYA 5 NA
330/ WL

420

784 252544178302870691 SIDDHI TRIPATHI 5 NA
331/ WL

421

271 252537697561932096 SHIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
332/ WL

422

57 252535644601734646 MOHAN KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
333/ WL

423

150 252536343341750982 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 5 NA
334/ WL

424

133 252536212821747559 ARADHYA 5 NA
335/ WL

425

620 252541721762447141 MAIRA AYAT 5 NA
336/ WL

426

312 252538090961859547 YATIN 5 NA
337/ WL

427

701 252542846782686645 RUDRA YADAV 5 NA
338/ WL

428

261 252537571781831191 SHREYANSH KUMAR RAJAK 5 NA
339/ WL

429

670 252542514082782364 HARSHIKA BAINSLA 5 NA
340/ WL

430

179 252536625741760672 DIVYA KUMARI 5 NA
341/ WL

431



531 252540659102183471 VNASH RAJ THAKUR 5 NA
342/ WL

432

789 252544319982881286 ATHARV YADAV 5 NA
343/ WL

433

819 252544748522944520 ROHAN CHAUDHARY 5 NA
344/ WL

434

148 252536323781750967 YOGYA SHARMA 5 NA
345/ WL

435

477 252539926202091938 AARADHYA KANDARI 5 NA
346/ WL

436

815 252544695762943519 ANSHIKA PASWAN 5 NA
347/ WL

437

91 252535880701816812 SUHANI 5 NA
348/ WL

438

126 252536145121744238 SURAJ KUMAR 5 NA
349/ WL

439

121 252536122022434756 KRITIKA 5 NA
350/ WL

440

335 252538326001910790 KRITIKA SHARMA 5 NA
351/ WL

441

722 252543133082943203 MANAS JHA 5 NA
352/ WL

442

373 252538671162241271 SHRUTI SINGH 5 NA
353/ WL

443

580 252541403662352319 PRANJAL 5 NA
354/ WL

444

837 252544914702956815 YUVAN CHAUDHARY 5 NA
355/ WL

445

828 252544822122949845 AVNI SRIVASTAV 5 NA
356/ WL

446

441 252539606942614107 DIKSHA KASHYAP 5 NA
357/ WL

447

324 252538206761903505 MANISH 5 NA
358/ WL

448

295 252537930841850439 HARSHIT KANDARI 5 NA
359/ WL

449



849 252545063662968860 KANISHAK YADAV 5 NA
360/ WL

450

414 252539197922008117 RIYANSH OJHA 5 NA
361/ WL

451

820 252544750522945111 YUVRAJ 5 NA
362/ WL

452

15 252535287061734238 DAKSH PATHAK 5 NA
363/ WL

453

452 252539717902079155 MEHAK KUMARI 5 NA
364/ WL

454

763 252543799882957771 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
365/ WL

455

639 252542064682539350 GUNGUN 5 NA
366/ WL

456

249 252537472982032629 DEVESHI MATTOO 5 NA
367/ WL

457

134 252536227201747459 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
368/ WL

458

519 252540557802174202 SAANVI SRIVASTAV 5 NA
369/ WL

459

207 252537005781782854 AAYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
370/ WL

460

813 252544659242939247 TANISHQ SINGH 5 NA
371/ WL

461

617 252541713622797584 SHIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
372/ WL

462

430 252539403322021009 PARI SHARMA 5 NA
373/ WL

463

805 252544554602894734 PRISHA CHAHAR 5 NA
374/ WL

464

174 252536542361757737 ATUSA SINHA 5 NA
375/ WL

465

81 252535773201742099 VAISHNAVI SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
376/ WL

466

810 252544635742934678 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
377/ WL

467



799 252544505262894268 AARNA SINGH 5 NA
378/ WL

468

260 252537562621830198 KHUSHAL GAHLOT 5 NA
379/ WL

469

83 252535810321737965 ARYANRAJ 5 NA
380/ WL

470

656 252542251102598872 KARTIK SINGH 5 NA
381/ WL

471

144 252536290901831164 MANIKARNIKA 5 NA
382/ WL

472

313 252538091761858317 RIDHAAN KUMAR LOHIA 5 NA
383/ WL

473

429 252539379982019557 PARIKSHIT LOHIA 5 NA
384/ WL

474

417 252539251062102979 HIMANSHI SINGH 5 NA
385/ WL

475

757 252543708502796056 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
386/ WL

476

709 252542987502707843 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
387/ WL

477

320 252538174661901052 ADIYA KUMARI 5 NA
388/ WL

478

209 252537045882787473 ANAYA SHARMA 5 NA
389/ WL

479

288 252537893041847386 AASHI 5 NA
390/ WL

480

685 252542737962676929 VANSH RAWAT 5 NA
391/ WL

481

488 252540120462104904 MOHNISH TOMAR 5 NA
392/ WL

482

504 252540363782184184 KRISHNA RATHORE 5 NA
393/ WL

483

553 252540970522251676 DIVIJA SINGH 5 NA
394/ WL

484

292 252537918641847675 ANANDITA 5 NA
395/ WL

485



86 252535825241741180 AADVIK TANWAR 5 NA
396/ WL

486

671 252542522202701995 DEVRAJ CHAUHAN 5 NA
397/ WL

487

7 252535210441730393 DIVASH YADAV 5 NA
398/ WL

488

833 252544879922954745 NIKUNJ TANWAR 5 NA
399/ WL

489

691 252542809522683419 AAYUSHMAAN KUMAR TIWARI 5 NA
400/ WL

490

425 252539325522018478 RISHABH KUMAR 5 NA
401/ WL

491

753 252543644882790979 AMRENDER SINGH 5 NA
402/ WL

492

203 252536926681830674 LATASHA 5 NA
403/ WL

493

601 252541591302429283 RIDHIMA BHARTI 5 NA
404/ WL

494

561 252541079282259547 VAIBHAV KUMAR 5 NA
405/ WL

495

564 252541204882275141 ANSH SHUKLA 5 NA
406/ WL

496

848 252545054502968220 DEVANSHU TANWAR 5 NA
407/ WL

497

513 252540476782168349 GAUSHIK SINGH 5 NA
408/ WL

498

704 252542878742689399 SHAURYA MATHUR 5 NA
409/ WL

499

664 252542385082608498 YASH KUMAR 5 NA
410/ WL

500

829 252544830202949535 TAKSH LOHIYA 5 NA
411/ WL

501

331 252538257602179286 SAANVI KHOLIYA 5 NA
412/ WL

502

378 252538709121954478 BHAVESH 5 NA
413/ WL

503



332 252538286221908618 SRISHTI PANDIT 5 NA
414/ WL

504

351 252538478801922593 YUVRAJ 5 NA
415/ WL

505

627 252541768022456224 ANU PRIYA 5 NA
416/ WL

506

499 252540276622188707 RIYANSH GUJJAR 5 NA
417/ WL

507

480 252539994442095878 MANAV KUMAR 5 NA
418/ WL

508

449 252539673662076607 KHUSHANK CHAUDHARY 5 NA
419/ WL

509

676 252542580302625727 RIYANSHI MISHRA 5 NA
420/ WL

510

41 252535545081737722 SHIVANSH MAROTHE 5 NA
421/ WL

511

2 252535142721729086 SHRISTI KUMARI 5 NA
422/ WL

512

176 252536560921908021 ADITY 5 NA
423/ WL

513

754 252543651262793582 VEDIKA PANDA 5 NA
424/ WL

514

178 252536612721759873 YASHIKA 5 NA
425/ WL

515

128 252536158262888150 SRUTI MANDAL 5 NA
426/ WL

516

169 252536497681756375 AAYANSH 5 NA
427/ WL

517

433 252539440882195938 HARDIK SHARMA 5 NA
428/ WL

518

444 252539633802072628 ARVIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
429/ WL

519

98 252535957822951416 CHARU 5 NA
430/ WL

520

330 252538255021907273 RAGHAV 5 NA
431/ WL

521



73 252535743601736426 TANIK SHARMA 5 NA
432/ WL

522

434 252539456422023473 MOHD YUSUF AMMAR 5 NA
433/ WL

523

235 252537342541822532 RITIKA 5 NA
434/ WL

524

624 252541753542452261 BHUVIKSHA JOSHI 5 NA
435/ WL

525

637 252542037742534496 ANKUSH SINGH RATHORE 5 NA
436/ WL

526

785 252544199582870751 RAJVANSH CHAUDHARY 5 NA
437/ WL

527

257 252537541381910836 HEMANT SINGH 5 NA
438/ WL

528

382 252538801861992353 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
439/ WL

529

497 252540251722116574 SAURYA GAUTAM 5 NA
440/ WL

530

649 252542183662593445 LAKSHYA 5 NA
441/ WL

531

855 252545147502973656 SHIVAANSH 5 NA
442/ WL

532

87 252535829501739209 RISHAB YADAV 5 NA
443/ WL

533

334 252538319022962898 AKUL BHATNAGAR 5 NA
444/ WL

534

486 252540100862103685 VANISHA 5 NA
445/ WL

535

72 252535742202169014 PRIYANSHU KORANGA 5 NA
446/ WL

536

17 252535301841731801 AYANSH KASHYAP 5 NA
447/ WL

537

223 252537224561819024 BHAVYA 5 NA
448/ WL

538

717 252543086642706886 KHUSH 5 NA
449/ WL

539



525 252540616262179449 PRAGYA JOSHI 5 NA
450/ WL

540

489 252540127582104970 REHAN TANWAR 5 NA
451/ WL

541

225 252537237401819593 VEDIKA 5 NA
452/ WL

542

481 252540009782623711 DIVYANSHI 5 NA
453/ WL

543

408 252539138002004722 KRITIKA KUMARI 5 NA
454/ WL

544

43 252535560281818921 DEEVYANSHI GUPTA 5 NA
455/ WL

545

605 252541609182431830 ISHAN PAL 5 NA
456/ WL

546

145 252536305541750876 SHREYA 5 NA
457/ WL

547

455 252539735142082530 MAHIR CHAUHAN 5 NA
458/ WL

548

545 252540904962215279 PRANJAL GURJAR 5 NA
459/ WL

549

593 252541525922421273 MUKUL SHARMA 5 NA
460/ WL

550

27 252535417381731176 YUVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
461/ WL

551

672 252542527882623273 GARVIT TANWAR 5 NA
462/ WL

552

389 252538866561994645 SAURABH ARYA 5 NA
463/ WL

553

182 252536715041763435 RIDHI RAJPUT 5 NA
464/ WL

554

318 252538131541865680 ANAY SINGH 5 NA
465/ WL

555

606 252541624882684654 HAZEL NAYAK 5 NA
466/ WL

556

90 252535861661738271 DEVESH BHANDARI 5 NA
467/ WL

557



857 252545165302976630 AARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
468/ WL

558

263 252537581701831605 KUNJ 5 NA
469/ WL

559

448 252539673082076850 PARIDHI RAWAT 5 NA
470/ WL

560

38 252535515821739515 DHVANI GARIYA 5 NA
471/ WL

561

94 252535905961738973 MANU YADAV 5 NA
472/ WL

562

647 252542130982722704 NAVYA SHARMA 5 NA
473/ WL

563

354 252538540642808376 SHIVANI YADAV 5 NA
474/ WL

564

366 252538614401936975 ADITI PANDEY 5 NA
475/ WL

565

13 252535244401730167 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
476/ WL

566

712 252543019822702225 SANJEEV KUMAR 5 NA
477/ WL

567

610 252541664282438742 NIHARIKA LOHIA 5 NA
478/ WL

568

761 252543743182798482 SAYANTIKA JANA 5 NA
479/ WL

569

374 252538677361944403 RUCHI 5 NA
480/ WL

570

539 252540815262442127 GITANSHI SAMAL 5 NA
481/ WL

571

267 252537665221836769 SWASTI BHATI 5 NA
482/ WL

572

304 252538009481853459 AAYANSH JHA 5 NA
483/ WL

573

274 252537701901838536 AKSHITA 5 NA
484/ WL

574

687 252542747902678311 VWANISHA SWAIN 5 NA
485/ WL

575



506 252540376922163181 ANANYA JAIN 5 NA
486/ WL

576

659 252542276122600523 DIPTI PRIYA 5 NA
487/ WL

577

548 252540953742249054 RIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
488/ WL

578

406 252539129562004980 GRANTH 5 NA
489/ WL

579

74 252535746682188696 ANJANEYA KUMAR GUPTA 5 NA
490/ WL

580

794 252544454302888065 ARADHYA 5 NA
491/ WL

581

832 252544853422951995 DEEPAK SINGH 5 NA
492/ WL

582

242 252537398361824489 BHAVYA 5 NA
493/ WL

583

591 252541460562375010 AVNI SRIVASTAV 5 NA
494/ WL

584

25 252535378601734615 HANS TANWAR 5 NA
495/ WL

585

651 252542197542596838 AARDHYA 5 NA
496/ WL

586

200 252536857042427406 KAVYA 5 NA
497/ WL

587

367 252538616481935310 SHARAD RAGHAV 5 NA
498/ WL

588

327 252538221321903837 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
499/ WL

589

388 252538851341992643 SOLONI RAJ 5 NA
500/ WL

590

222 252537224182081619 ANMOL MAURYA 5 NA
501/ WL

591

21 252535372061849939 GEETANSHI 5 NA
502/ WL

592

546 252540921842718551 KANISH 5 NA
503/ WL

593



422 252539296222538255 DRISHTI SAINI 5 NA
504/ WL

594

196 252536838022432550 NETIK CHAUHAN 5 NA
505/ WL

595

745 252543372062767435 FAUZIA 5 NA
506/ WL

596

329 252538235522681910 KUMARI TANYA 5 NA
507/ WL

597

89 252535848942957204 AARAV CHAUDHARY 5 NA
508/ WL

598

109 252535994501742571 KULDEEP KUMAR 5 NA
509/ WL

599

544 252540903002883118 JHANAK ARORA 5 NA
510/ WL

600

582 252541424022363733 AKSANSH BHATI 5 NA
511/ WL

601

830 252544833782949663 DALJIT SINGH 5 NA
512/ WL

602

726 252543163622950871 VAIBHAV TIWARI 5 NA
513/ WL

603

32 252535459201736601 ARNA MISHRA 5 NA
514/ WL

604

372 252538656121940092 JAYNT AMBAWTA 5 NA
515/ WL

605

740 252543261262720225 AMAR 5 NA
516/ WL

606

675 252542552622624279 GARV PAWAR 5 NA
517/ WL

607

387 252538833701991782 PRAGATI KUMARI 5 NA
518/ WL

608

658 252542272362604317 KUMKUM 5 NA
519/ WL

609

291 252537915841849803 ARADHYA NANDA 5 NA
520/ WL

610

280 252537819481843092 SIDDHI GUPTA 5 NA
521/ WL

611



413 252539187422011333 HARSHIT MORIYA 5 NA
522/ WL

612

777 252544057882860211 VIRAT 5 NA
523/ WL

613

581 252541410342356188 NAITIK TANWAR 5 NA
524/ WL

614

244 252537408481825349 DIVYANSI 5 NA
525/ WL

615

626 252541766002714836 ISHIKA 5 NA
526/ WL

616

175 252536547781758282 VIRAT LOHIA 5 NA
527/ WL

617

560 252541075582259518 LAKSHAY 5 NA
528/ WL

618

64 252535695541735224 ARNAV VASHISHTH 5 NA
529/ WL

619

363 252538599042275692 ANKUSH NAUTIYAL 5 NA
530/ WL

620

54 252535626701734063 SIDDHARTH KUMAR 5 NA
531/ WL

621

220 252537203042102327 NAKUL KUMAR KUMAR 5 NA
532/ WL

622

305 252538010141989191 SONAKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
533/ WL

623

793 252544452862887326 ARADHAYA SHARMA 5 NA
534/ WL

624

662 252542361582606803 ANUSHKA 5 NA
535/ WL

625

773 252544002802857655 RITIKA 5 NA
536/ WL

626

471 252539864762167102 MANVI 5 NA
537/ WL

627

228 252537266321823143 KIYAAN GAHLOT 5 NA
538/ WL

628

103 252535975181740510 KESARI NANDAN YADAV 5 NA
539/ WL

629



456 252539743362079544 AAHIL 5 NA
540/ WL

630

840 252544959222959477 GARVIT GUPTA 5 NA
541/ WL

631

113 252536054601743083 AARAV 5 NA
542/ WL

632

798 252544496062893111 RISHABH PUNDHIR 5 NA
543/ WL

633

365 252538602561934183 MIRGA 5 NA
544/ WL

634

790 252544321142881519 RIYAARTH ARYA 5 NA
545/ WL

635

400 252539067382001436 KAJAL KUMARI 5 NA
546/ WL

636

538 252540806142196137 DIKSHITA 5 NA
547/ WL

637

698 252542840842690017 ANISHKA 5 NA
548/ WL

638

688 252542787902682583 KEYAAN 5 NA
549/ WL

639

397 252538994342014603 SANSKAR BANSAL 5 NA
550/ WL

640

821 252544751062945506 MEERA HATELI 5 NA
551/ WL

641

816 252544713402946320 KRISH TANWAR 5 NA
552/ WL

642

415 252539231962428509 KAVYA SINGH 5 NA
553/ WL

643

296 252537932361849454 MOHAN SINGH 5 NA
554/ WL

644

370 252538644601940520 TANVI 5 NA
555/ WL

645

860 252545210962978131 ANAYA 5 NA
556/ WL

646

825 252544786722947500 SARTHAK KUMAR 5 NA
557/ WL

647



379 252538714402032055 ANIKA PAL 5 NA
558/ WL

648

71 252535737822524907 TEJAS KASHYAP 5 NA
559/ WL

649

188 252536749101764690 DHANUSH 5 NA
560/ WL

650

384 252538809681991956 ATHARV SINGH 5 NA
561/ WL

651

151 252536351441751848 AVNISH 5 NA
562/ WL

652

778 252544063562860673 KAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
563/ WL

653

520 252540572602180384 ISHITA JADOUN 5 NA
564/ WL

654

193 252536792502081648 MD AYAN 5 NA
565/ WL

655

424 252539325162016572 VIRAJ KATTEL 5 NA
566/ WL

656

240 252537372861823064 ZAYAN ALI 5 NA
567/ WL

657

748 252543526042784811 SHORYA 5 NA
568/ WL

658

438 252539535522093251 KAVISHA SHARMA 5 NA
569/ WL

659

130 252536182101746050 ANSHIV 5 NA
570/ WL

660

192 252536764581765637 PRIYANSHI PRAJAPATI 5 NA
571/ WL

661

528 252540639282180912 PRATIK SINGH JADOUN 5 NA
572/ WL

662

190 252536755042854605 AMAN KUMAR 5 NA
573/ WL

663

356 252538542461929459 CHIRAG LOTAN 5 NA
574/ WL

664

495 252540245462112082 KANAK 5 NA
575/ WL

665



629 252541828642465792 IPSHITA TIWARI 5 NA
576/ WL

666

734 252543218582716092 DHRUV 5 NA
577/ WL

667

765 252543863742948950 PRANIKA 5 NA
578/ WL

668

194 252536792561767892 AKSHI 5 NA
579/ WL

669

28 252535417721732699 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA
580/ WL

670

186 252536733882948794 VAIBHAVI SINGH PARIHAR 5 NA
581/ WL

671

97 252535953461740117 JANVI 5 NA
582/ WL

672

843 252545019522964342 BHARGAVI BHARTI 5 NA
583/ WL

673

106 252535978881740729 AARADHYA 5 NA
584/ WL

674

132 252536199021746789 KHWAISH 5 NA
585/ WL

675

558 252541034782256355 PRIYANKA 5 NA
586/ WL

676

677 252542628622629800 VIHAN 5 NA
587/ WL

677

394 252538981761997667 AHANA SAINI 5 NA
588/ WL

678

104 252535975561740346 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
589/ WL

679

11 252535238801833443 ARSA NOORI 5 NA
590/ WL

680

804 252544551622894489 LAVANYA LOHIA 5 NA
591/ WL

681

588 252541449522369212 HARSH 5 NA
592/ WL

682

806 252544561422895101 LAXMI 5 NA
593/ WL

683



751 252543612062791955 SAMARTH RANA 5 NA
594/ WL

684

125 252536135081744808 AKSHIT RAWAT 5 NA
595/ WL

685

516 252540523362183280 MD SHADAN 5 NA
596/ WL

686

287 252537876621845942 KM DIVYA 5 NA
597/ WL

687

355 252538540921931009 ARYA NANDANI 5 NA
598/ WL

688

215 252537167601826173 AADHYA GUPTA 5 NA
599/ WL

689

254 252537526361828486 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
600/ WL

690

800 252544520142891564 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
601/ WL

691

341 252538386181921991 MAYANK KUMAR 5 NA
602/ WL

692

728 252543184382715821 VEDANSH 5 NA
603/ WL

693

436 252539469162028053 SHREYANSH LOHIA 5 NA
604/ WL

694

364 252538602181934427 DEVANSH LOHIYA 5 NA
605/ WL

695

255 252537532201829010 PARIDHI SHARMA 5 NA
606/ WL

696

357 252538547682000564 PIHU 5 NA
607/ WL

697

856 252545156862974158 ARYAN KUMAR CHAUPAL 5 NA
608/ WL

698

809 252544625482931920 VIRAJ VERMA 5 NA
609/ WL

699

6 252535185461729767 SHRUTI KUMARI 5 NA
610/ WL

700

625 252541760442452586 RUHI TANWAR 5 NA
611/ WL

701



45 252535566481733590 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
612/ WL

702

451 252539716622078955 ABHAY MALIK 5 NA
613/ WL

703

737 252543233602716931 MAYANK 5 NA
614/ WL

704

725 252543159902714122 JHANVIKA 5 NA
615/ WL

705

31 252535436981818333 ITISHA SINGH 5 NA
616/ WL

706

460 252539760342082631 KAASHVI 5 NA
617/ WL

707

602 252541594802434930 SAMARTH GUSAIN 5 NA
618/ WL

708

736 252543225562717017 PRITAM KUMAR 5 NA
619/ WL

709

668 252542464362699412 PRIYANK CHAUHAN 5 NA
620/ WL

710

465 252539819322083446 RADHIKA SHARMA 5 NA
621/ WL

711

285 252537874941845563 VANSH KUMAR LOHIYA 5 NA
622/ WL

712

152 252536351621752618 AVIKA SHARMA 5 NA
623/ WL

713

571 252541272962285747 LAVISH 5 NA
624/ WL

714

575 252541300122288230 PRANJAL 5 NA
625/ WL

715

453 252539720162080921 ADVIKA KUMARI MISHRA 5 NA
626/ WL

716

556 252540998982253224 ARNAV RAWAT 5 NA
627/ WL

717

609 252541654062436307 ILMA BI 5 NA
628/ WL

718

446 252539653442507734 PIYUSH LAL 5 NA
629/ WL

719



85 252535821161819014 CHHAVI 5 NA
630/ WL

720

565 252541228102277727 AAYUSHI MISHRA 5 NA
631/ WL

721

349 252538464841997947 SHANDHAYA KUMARI 5 NA
632/ WL

722

185 252536725421813129 SANI KUMAR 5 NA
633/ WL

723

532 252540683782185226 ISHANT 5 NA
634/ WL

724

352 252538489921925191 YUVRANSH PARCHA 5 NA
635/ WL

725

752 252543643142793599 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
636/ WL

726

421 252539293762015842 VIVAN 5 NA
637/ WL

727

646 252542107362618130 YUVIKA YADAV 5 NA
638/ WL

728

566 252541232422277952 RUHI 5 NA
639/ WL

729

404 252539117942004532 AVANISH SURYAVANSHI 5 NA
640/ WL

730

623 252541732002458048 DIVYA SINGH 5 NA
641/ WL

731

842 252544962922959791 RISHI KUMAR 5 NA
642/ WL

732

491 252540153262719108 KANISH 5 NA
643/ WL

733

418 252539273102856338 YUVRAJ ARYA 5 NA
644/ WL

734

146 252536321021814453 RUDRA VERMA 5 NA
645/ WL

735

679 252542651202630962 PARMISH SAINI 5 NA
646/ WL

736

216 252537173821817988 KANAK VERMA 5 NA
647/ WL

737



795 252544467422888372 MANU YADAV 5 NA
648/ WL

738

140 252536268721937450 SHANVI YADAV 5 NA
649/ WL

739

300 252537960801849674 ARUHI 5 NA
650/ WL

740

770 252543987242856338 YUHANS 5 NA
651/ WL

741

9 252535221821729826 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
652/ WL

742

173 252536518961924397 YUGAL KUMAR 5 NA
653/ WL

743

663 252542366322612616 ISHAN ARYA 5 NA
654/ WL

744

14 252535264881742132 DIVYANK BAHUGUNA 5 NA
655/ WL

745

380 252538718562875917 KUSHAL 5 NA
656/ WL

746

197 252536840302680170 NIRBHAY KUMAR PANCHAL 5 NA
657/ WL

747

797 252544495262893568 SHIVANSH 5 NA
658/ WL

748

432 252539439502023414 ARIYAN SINGH BORA 5 NA
659/ WL

749

684 252542737902803900 KASHIKA PANT 5 NA
660/ WL

750

583 252541430482367700 VAISHNAVE CHAUDHRY 5 NA
661/ WL

751

735 252543219622719670 VRISHTI GIRI 5 NA
662/ WL

752

69 252535717141735561 MOHIT BISWASA 5 NA
663/ WL

753

611 252541668522533952 SIDHARTH KUMAR 5 NA
664/ WL

754

769 252543954622854078 PRAYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
665/ WL

755



844 252545031842966697 SUBHAN ALI 5 NA
666/ WL

756

498 252540255062112949 AASTHA RAI 5 NA
667/ WL

757

618 252541716022773623 DAKSH JOSHI 5 NA
668/ WL

758

8 252535221241729652 YASHIKA 5 NA
669/ WL

759

542 252540870282205171 KANISHKA 5 NA
670/ WL

760

437 252539473162024178 VARDAAN MISHRA 5 NA
671/ WL

761

142 252536283421749353 NIVRIT SINGH 5 NA
672/ WL

762

667 252542464282965226 AARADHYA 5 NA
673/ WL

763

350 252538474021921818 DIMPAL 5 NA
674/ WL

764

48 252535584001938256 YANSH 5 NA
675/ WL

765

599 252541573182426465 MOHD SHAAD 5 NA
676/ WL

766

227 252537265421819982 ANKITA 5 NA
677/ WL

767

707 252542928302691949 ABHINANDAN SHAH 5 NA
678/ WL

768

547 252540951082250069 DIVIJA SINGH 5 NA
679/ WL

769

502 252540338542280949 VIRAT 5 NA
680/ WL

770

632 252541913722513909 KIYANSH BHARDWAJ 5 NA
681/ WL

771

841 252544959602960551 ASHFIYA 5 NA
682/ WL

772

476 252539923902093258 MEDANSH GONIYAL 5 NA
683/ WL

773



284 252537863161845066 NISHK 5 NA
684/ WL

774

550 252540959322859649 SHREYA MAURYA 5 NA
685/ WL

775

270 252537678662021596 VEER RAUT 5 NA
686/ WL

776

621 252541727182799114 KHUSHI SAH 5 NA
687/ WL

777

823 252544751682946218 TAAPSEE BIDHA 5 NA
688/ WL

778

445 252539645042249225 MANSVI RAWAT 5 NA
689/ WL

779

540 252540819782202095 MANVI KUMARI 5 NA
690/ WL

780

440 252539556742030365 ARNAV KASHANIA 5 NA
691/ WL

781

46 252535577021766228 PRISHA RAWAT 5 NA
692/ WL

782

642 252542084802544629 LEISHA ARYA 5 NA
693/ WL

783

385 252538815601990449 GAURANSH KUMAR SAH 5 NA
694/ WL

784

183 252536717681763122 AKKI KUMAR 5 NA
695/ WL

785

683 252542736542684153 JAY SHARMA 5 NA
696/ WL

786

412 252539168202007332 MAYANK BHADANA 5 NA
697/ WL

787

696 252542827522684580 AROHI KUMARI 5 NA
698/ WL

788

339 252538369141914125 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
699/ WL

789

410 252539155862854921 SHUBHANG KAUSHIK 5 NA
700/ WL

790

137 252536247621748219 RISHABH GUPTA 5 NA
701/ WL

791



219 252537197661818037 ANAYRA MALIK 5 NA
702/ WL

792

666 252542454382615833 ARNAV SHARMA 5 NA
703/ WL

793

635 252541994462528978 NITIN SHARMA 5 NA
704/ WL

794

141 252536276181752616 BHAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
705/ WL

795

392 252538904021994968 ARUSHI JHA 5 NA
706/ WL

796

454 252539721722859441 ADITI BISHT 5 NA
707/ WL

797

129 252536160041745380 TEJAS KUMAR 5 NA
708/ WL

798

149 252536324841751238 KABIR VERMA 5 NA
709/ WL

799

715 252543079682706359 RUDRANSH 5 NA
710/ WL

800

390 252538871641995530 PRACHI KUMARI 5 NA
711/ WL

801

423 252539314882015701 NAKSH TANWAR 5 NA
712/ WL

802

75 252535749281736945 KHEVANSH BHARDWAJ 5 NA
713/ WL

803

338 252538368121913074 AARYA SINGH 5 NA
714/ WL

804

101 252535964001741287 JAANVI 5 NA
715/ WL

805

681 252542673402633079 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA 5 NA
716/ WL

806

112 252536050001744591 ADHIRA ADHIRA ADHIRA 5 NA
717/ WL

807

376 252538702901950176 AARUSH PANDEY 5 NA
718/ WL

808

18 252535302961909837 ISHITA 5 NA
719/ WL

809



411 252539168142008990 MANVI 5 NA
720/ WL

810

419 252539286922243892 YASHIKA 5 NA
721/ WL

811

741 252543261922723995 SHIVANSH SINGH 5 NA
722/ WL

812

633 252541914202514017 NISHIKA SHARMA 5 NA
723/ WL

813

485 252540089322103331 SHAAMBHAVI KUMARI 5 NA
724/ WL

814

107 252535987681743588 PIHU DHOUNDIYAL 5 NA
725/ WL

815

60 252535680621735187 AVNI NAUTIYAL 5 NA
726/ WL

816

371 252538646561942947 MOHD. ADIL SIDDIKI 5 NA
727/ WL

817

613 252541680762442606 RISHIT SHARMA 5 NA
728/ WL

818

208 252537029642101096 NANCY RAWAT 5 NA
729/ WL

819

68 252535714862014452 AYAAN KERKETTA 5 NA
730/ WL

820

839 252544933822957573 ANKUSH SINGH 5 NA
731/ WL

821

241 252537388741825260 SHIVANSH UPADHYAY 5 NA
732/ WL

822

492 252540153722108158 SUMAIRA 5 NA
733/ WL

823

665 252542442442613794 SARTHAK 5 NA
734/ WL

824

739 252543255362884461 PRANJAL VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
735/ WL

825

487 252540116762105055 SNEHA SINGH 5 NA
736/ WL

826

563 252541135802266653 SWAARA KUMARI 5 NA
737/ WL

827



217 252537196342776055 AANYA 5 NA
738/ WL

828

395 252538983142109426 VEDANT 5 NA
739/ WL

829

275 252537703941838244 ISHAN OJHA 5 NA
740/ WL

830

655 252542250022599410 DAKSH TANWAR 5 NA
741/ WL

831

201 252536879681836492 AVYANSH SINGH 5 NA
742/ WL

832

343 252538389561916228 KUSH TANWAR 5 NA
743/ WL

833

317 252538124901867454 VANSHIKA 5 NA
744/ WL

834

749 252543531582867849 AAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
745/ WL

835

233 252537326161822371 AAYUSTIK GHOSH 5 NA
746/ WL

836

95 252535927221740937 BRYAN PHILIP 5 NA
747/ WL

837

573 252541293862287115 NAMAN 5 NA
748/ WL

838

475 252539923402091836 AYAT 5 NA
749/ WL

839

360 252538571502882995 RUHI 5 NA
750/ WL

840

678 252542634362629131 RISHABH KARDAM 5 NA
751/ WL

841

124 252536130161744395 SHIVANSH 5 NA
752/ WL

842

771 252543995442871692 JIYA SHARMA 5 NA
753/ WL

843

572 252541289622289674 ADITYA SINGH 5 NA
754/ WL

844

35 252535486302853398 SAMARAT SINHA 5 NA
755/ WL

845



50 252535587021733696 YUVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
756/ WL

846

494 252540232462112083 AKSHITA RAI 5 NA
757/ WL

847

586 252541442222366151 SARTAJ 5 NA
758/ WL

848

16 252535296521736809 SIMRAN YADAV 5 NA
759/ WL

849

589 252541453122367389 BHUVIKA 5 NA
760/ WL

850

264 252537585401831097 DIVYANSHI DUGTAL 5 NA
761/ WL

851

172 252536512021757000 ATHARV 5 NA
762/ WL

852

105 252535976781741057 BHAVIKA 5 NA
763/ WL

853

23 252535373601731084 AAYUSH MAAN 5 NA
764/ WL

854

198 252536854461768027 SAMAR SHARMA 5 NA
765/ WL

855

116 252536080341743260 BARSHA PATWA 5 NA
766/ WL

856

310 252538082741861051 ANIKESH KUMAR SHAH 5 NA
767/ WL

857

517 252540541222949867 ATHARV TIWARI 5 NA
768/ WL

858

524 252540614922178391 EVAAN 5 NA
769/ WL

859

344 252538392341913405 ANSHIKA 5 NA
770/ WL

860

650 252542191962596387 YASHASVI TIWARI 5 NA
771/ WL

861

99 252535958201744106 YASHIKA SINGH 5 NA
772/ WL

862

165 252536474261760658 BHAVESH KUMAR 5 NA
773/ WL

863



673 252542547022623882 SHIVANSH 5 NA
774/ WL

864

439 252539538342029097 ADVIK KUSHWAHA 5 NA
775/ WL

865

851 252545095962972919 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
776/ WL

866

40 252535536241733488 GAURI 5 NA
777/ WL

867

835 252544898802954683 HARDIK 5 NA
778/ WL

868

245 252537430781825839 LAXIT 5 NA
779/ WL

869

26 252535415961845958 DEVSMITA SAMAL 5 NA
780/ WL

870

311 252538083241857878 ABHINAV KUMAR 5 NA
781/ WL

871

711 252543016142700781 SAKSHAM KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
782/ WL

872

168 252536496641756711 PRIYANSH LOHIYA 5 NA
783/ WL

873

162 252536456081755395 ANGEL 5 NA
784/ WL

874

838 252544930582959147 AARAV MISHRA 5 NA
785/ WL

875

181 252536698041771742 MAAN 5 NA
786/ WL

876

774 252544006522857824 NAKSH 5 NA
787/ WL

877

450 252539686082078737 ARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
788/ WL

878

812 252544651342936841 RAUNAK SINGH 5 NA
789/ WL

879

708 252542941702698726 SHRISTI VERMA 5 NA
790/ WL

880

214 252537162281817034 ANANYA 5 NA
791/ WL

881



269 252537672361987587 PURVI 5 NA
792/ WL

882

714 252543033762706821 DEBA PRAKASH RANA 5 NA
793/ WL

883

756 252543684082797373 PRAKRAM DEDHA 5 NA
794/ WL

884

732 252543211502716468 SAMAR 5 NA
795/ WL

885

619 252541721482447056 ANJAL KUMARI 5 NA
796/ WL

886

1 252535138041742556 AVIKA CHAUHAN 5 NA
797/ WL

887

204 252536937181775245 PRABHAS KUMAR 5 NA
798/ WL

888

822 252544751242944765 YASHIKA YADAV 5 NA
799/ WL

889

577 252541321422301025 ALIYA TANWAR 5 NA
800/ WL

890

420 252539287462428453 ANSHIKA PANDEY 5 NA
801/ WL

891

30 252535432001734274 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
802/ WL

892

278 252537758541840029 SHIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
803/ WL

893

713 252543028882704165 KRITIKA SINGH 5 NA
804/ WL

894

731 252543209022781056 KUMARI JEEVIKA BISHT 5 NA
805/ WL

895

59 252535661361735017 DIVYANSH 5 NA
806/ WL

896

123 252536126381745011 VIJENDER SINGH 5 NA
807/ WL

897

859 252545174302976476 AADHYA SINGH RAWAT 5 NA
808/ WL

898

692 252542809642685348 ARPITA YADAV 5 NA
809/ WL

899



695 252542819702689091 PRISHA 5 NA
810/ WL

900

554 252540980862254925 PRAVI VINOD CHACHERE 5 NA
811/ WL

901

308 252538046862014901 KAAVYA SINGH 5 NA
812/ WL

902

368 252538619221937590 RIDDHI ADHANA 5 NA
813/ WL

903

342 252538386641934743 TAKSH PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
814/ WL

904

431 252539418262269201 ADVIKA BAUNTHIYAL 5 NA
815/ WL

905

221 252537216401819833 SHIVRAJ KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
816/ WL

906

549 252540958622249683 BHOOMI 5 NA
817/ WL

907

747 252543460282773870 ANUSHKA LOHIA 5 NA
818/ WL

908

205 252536981881778447 JANAVI KUMARI 5 NA
819/ WL

909

555 252540987622252696 SIDHARTH 5 NA
820/ WL

910

585 252541440642365028 POORVANSH LOHIA 5 NA
821/ WL

911

834 252544885482956986 PARTH SINGH PAWAR 5 NA
822/ WL

912

37 252535513981737679 APURV AGAM 5 NA
823/ WL

913

218 252537197261909077 ANSH RAWAT 5 NA
824/ WL

914

846 252545032302965801 VANSH 5 NA
825/ WL

915

348 252538455081919318 MUKESH MEENA 5 NA
826/ WL

916

167 252536481701758685 YASH THAKUR 5 NA
827/ WL

917



157 252536401041752656 ANURADHA KUMARI 5 NA
828/ WL

918

279 252537796062079814 JIYANSH 5 NA
829/ WL

919

694 252542815122684412 MAYANK SINGH 5 NA
830/ WL

920

511 252540439062165973 AVNI 5 NA
831/ WL

921

614 252541690362886187 MISKAT FATMA 5 NA
832/ WL

922

62 252535689881735595 YATNESH SHAH 5 NA
833/ WL

923

226 252537241501820857 HARSHIKA YADAV 5 NA
834/ WL

924

792 252544429982886950 DIVYAN KUMAR 5 NA
835/ WL

925

787 252544290482878933 ARJUN OJHA 5 NA
836/ WL

926

88 252535831021737712 LAXMI PRIYA DHAL 5 NA
837/ WL

927

576 252541316842297428 AARADHYA 5 NA
838/ WL

928

478 252539965922462916 AARYASH KUMAR 5 NA
839/ WL

929

277 252537744302870986 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
840/ WL

930

303 252538007681852094 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 5 NA
841/ WL

931

302 252537965621987106 KUMARI ANJANI 5 NA
842/ WL

932

802 252544530882893523 ARNAV KUMAR SAH 5 NA
843/ WL

933

640 252542073722539563 PRABHAT KUMAR 5 NA
844/ WL

934

111 252536046422467523 ARADHYA 5 NA
845/ WL

935



 

669 252542487662775692 SHANVI 5 NA
846/ WL

936

131 252536192581746122 NAMAN 5 NA
847/ WL

937

587 252541445982366656 BHUVIK TANWAR 5 NA
848/ WL

938

78 252535765241736188 RIYANSH SINGH 5 NA
849/ WL

939

473 252539890862087722 SHIVANSH 5 NA
850/ WL

940

782 252544144442869026 SHANAYA SARADHANA 5 NA
851/ WL

941

700 252542845622723061 BHAVYA 5 NA
852/ WL

942

470 252539856662433888 HARSHIT 5 NA
853/ WL

943

530 252540653082185654 UNNATI 5 NA
854/ WL

944

265 252537594502164263 TAANISH KUMAR ANAND 5 NA
855/ WL

945

268 252537669882868624 TANVI GUPTA 5 NA
856/ WL

946

463 252539796702084724 AANYA SHARMA 5 NA
857/ WL

947

33 252535460001735429 DEVANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
858/ WL

948

238 252537357261824616 AROHI MINJ 5 NA
859/ WL

949

375 252538682001944476 SHAZIL ALVI 5 NA
860/ WL

950

836 252544902242954592 ARYAV SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
861/ WL

951



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542585562627631 JAYAS 1 1 1

2 252539139802005986 ARYAMAN 1 NA 2

4 252536723002887438 VAIBHAVI SINGH PARIHAR 5 NA 3/ WL 1

3 252535417721732699 ANKIT KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 2

5 252540815262442127 GITANSHI SAMAL 5 NA 5/ WL 3



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539538342029097 ADVIK KUSHWAHA 5 NA 1



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539538342029097 ADVIK KUSHWAHA 5 NA 1



 

Differently AbledSC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537902041847099 SAMARTH MALIK 5 NA 1

2 252538449861919726 AAYAM KUMAR KANOJIYA 5 NA 2/ WL 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542465942627275 AARUNYA SHARMITHA V 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252536328942270421 DIPANSHU LAMBA 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 252535592861752364 RITIK YADAV 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 252536314381751350 YASHAVANT TULASIGERI 1 1 4/ WL 4

5 252537296481822803 GAURAV KUMAR 1 1 5/ WL 5

7 252543431962772878 BHAVY CHAUDHARY 1 1 6/ WL 6

6 252539561942080134 MRIGASHIRA SINHA 1 1 7/ WL 7

13 252538627162628185 NAWAB LOHIYA 1 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252537658401834908 UTKARSH YADAV 1 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252538598142030901 RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT 1 NA
10/ WL

10

10 252536751961770986 AAFIYA JAVED 1 NA
11/ WL

11

14 252539710542455848 PARI KUMAR 1 NA
12/ WL

12

8 252535155361730831 DIVYANSHU SAHU 1 NA
13/ WL

13

15 252540883862273766 SEJAL VERMA 1 NA
14/ WL

14

9 252536180721745859 SOMYA 1 NA
15/ WL

15

18 252538021382295578 BHAVISHYA KUMAR SAINI 2 NA
16/ WL

16

20 252539764682108097 SURYANSH BHAKAR 2 NA
17/ WL

17



22 252542681242638175 AGAMYA 2 NA
18/ WL

18

19 252538778301990759 JIYANSH BHOI 2 NA
19/ WL

19

23 252545094262970724 ARPIT YADAV 2 NA
20/ WL

20

17 252536801001818440 PRINCE 2 NA
21/ WL

21

21 252542416622617414 AYUSH CHAUHAN 2 NA
22/ WL

22

16 252535262661731356 PUSHKAR KUMAR 2 NA
23/ WL

23

26 252542065742539263 RUDRA MANDAL 3 NA
24/ WL

24

25 252538876641994218 HARSHIT TANWAR 3 NA
25/ WL

25

24 252536922541772765 NAVJEET 3 NA
26/ WL

26

27 252538962622108117 RADHA NINGAPPA BARKI 4 2
27/ WL

27

32 252544776782948289 KANAK 4 NA
28/ WL

28

28 252537502181933046 SUMRIDHI 4 NA
29/ WL

29

30 252539739142080797 PARTH 4 NA
30/ WL

30

31 252543397002771530 NEEVAN KUMAR 4 NA
31/ WL

31

29 252539719182078767 MEETRAJ 4 NA
32/ WL

32

174 252541713622797584 SHIVANSH KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

33

109 252538124901867454 VANSHIKA 5 NA
34/ WL

34

74 252536426581754038 ARHAAN KHAN 5 NA
35/ WL

35



161 252541410342356188 NAITIK TANWAR 5 NA
36/ WL

36

33 252535168741728923 YUVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

37

117 252538682001944476 SHAZIL ALVI 5 NA
38/ WL

38

177 252541766002714836 ISHIKA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

215 252543863742948950 PRANIKA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

128 252539168142008990 MANVI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

138 252540100862103685 VANISHA 5 NA
42/ WL

42

95 252537342581823268 TANVI LOHIA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

105 252537893902780610 RISHABH KUMAR 5 NA
44/ WL

44

207 252543526042784811 SHORYA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

83 252536838022432550 NETIK CHAUHAN 5 NA
46/ WL

46

170 252541609182431830 ISHAN PAL 5 NA
47/ WL

47

103 252537699962532731 AKANKSHA PANDIT 5 NA
48/ WL

48

208 252543531582867849 AAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
49/ WL

49

107 252537960942027040 YUVAAN AMBAWATA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

163 252541436282367403 YUVAN CHAUDHRY 5 NA
51/ WL

51

125 252539091122002359 DIVYANSHI BEHERA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

179 252541877622509262 DIVYANSH TANWAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53



37 252535244401730167 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

235 252545031922965769 KARAMJEET SINGH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

34 252535210441730393 DIVASH YADAV 5 NA
56/ WL

56

119 252538714402032055 ANIKA PAL 5 NA
57/ WL

57

65 252536255921828044 DIVYA SHARMA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

232 252544962922959791 RISHI KUMAR 5 NA
59/ WL

59

231 252544933822957573 ANKUSH SINGH 5 NA
60/ WL

60

40 252535378601734615 HANS TANWAR 5 NA
61/ WL

61

91 252537224182081619 ANMOL MAURYA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

152 252540886882367088 DANNI TANWAR 5 NA
63/ WL

63

70 252536351441751848 AVNISH 5 NA
64/ WL

64

146 252540403222164895 TEJAS 5 NA
65/ WL

65

38 252535296521736809 SIMRAN YADAV 5 NA
66/ WL

66

77 252536668501813042 KARTIK KUMAR 5 NA
67/ WL

67

113 252538389561916228 KUSH TANWAR 5 NA
68/ WL

68

82 252536792561767892 AKSHI 5 NA
69/ WL

69

164 252541440642365028 POORVANSH LOHIA 5 NA
70/ WL

70

112 252538386181921991 MAYANK KUMAR 5 NA
71/ WL

71



188 252542385082608498 YASH KUMAR 5 NA
72/ WL

72

78 252536698041771742 MAAN 5 NA
73/ WL

73

151 252540711422514017 ANAS PRAJAPATI 5 NA
74/ WL

74

189 252542454382615833 ARNAV SHARMA 5 NA
75/ WL

75

122 252538981761997667 AHANA SAINI 5 NA
76/ WL

76

205 252543291922726638 ANSH 5 NA
77/ WL

77

79 252536725421813129 SANI KUMAR 5 NA
78/ WL

78

130 252539296222538255 DRISHTI SAINI 5 NA
79/ WL

79

165 252541442222366151 SARTAJ 5 NA
80/ WL

80

53 252535805341738793 JAYES KUMAR KUSHWAHA 5 NA
81/ WL

81

141 252540248462113029 DHRUV KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 NA
82/ WL

82

187 252542251102598872 KARTIK SINGH 5 NA
83/ WL

83

143 252540355262160931 AMAIRA SINGH 5 NA
84/ WL

84

84 252536840302680170 NIRBHAY KUMAR PANCHAL 5 NA
85/ WL

85

191 252542514082782364 HARSHIKA BAINSLA 5 NA
86/ WL

86

204 252543225562717017 PRITAM KUMAR 5 NA
87/ WL

87

121 252538871641995530 PRACHI KUMARI 5 NA
88/ WL

88

148 252540437342167253 DIPANSHU 5 NA
89/ WL

89



140 252540245462112082 KANAK 5 NA
90/ WL

90

169 252541589002428821 SWASTI KUMARI 5 NA
91/ WL

91

100 252537483142694958 YUVRAJ 5 NA
92/ WL

92

200 252543086642706886 KHUSH 5 NA
93/ WL

93

222 252544222262874002 SHANVI 5 NA
94/ WL

94

93 252537329621912057 AYUSH RAJ 5 NA
95/ WL

95

85 252536857042427406 KAVYA 5 NA
96/ WL

96

210 252543643142793599 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
97/ WL

97

89 252537173821817988 KANAK VERMA 5 NA
98/ WL

98

199 252543079682706359 RUDRANSH 5 NA
99/ WL

99

139 252540120462104904 MOHNISH TOMAR 5 NA
100/ WL

100

86 252536981881778447 JANAVI KUMARI 5 NA
101/ WL

101

172 252541668522533952 SIDHARTH KUMAR 5 NA
102/ WL

102

136 252539864762167102 MANVI 5 NA
103/ WL

103

97 252537372861823064 ZAYAN ALI 5 NA
104/ WL

104

98 252537467001826985 VIRAJ 5 NA
105/ WL

105

147 252540432822165731 ANGELINA TANWAR 5 NA
106/ WL

106

182 252542100842543215 VISHVAAN 5 NA
107/ WL

107



43 252535432001734274 PRIYANSHI 5 NA
108/ WL

108

135 252539856662433888 HARSHIT 5 NA
109/ WL

109

157 252541238342278667 CHAHAT 5 NA
110/ WL

110

52 252535743601736426 TANIK SHARMA 5 NA
111/ WL

111

80 252536753941766999 JEET YADAV 5 NA
112/ WL

112

211 252543684082797373 PRAKRAM DEDHA 5 NA
113/ WL

113

186 252542250022599410 DAKSH TANWAR 5 NA
114/ WL

114

209 252543595062785513 DANISH YADAV 5 NA
115/ WL

115

51 252535710001736348 AAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
116/ WL

116

225 252544551622894489 LAVANYA LOHIA 5 NA
117/ WL

117

106 252537924941849378 PARI 5 NA
118/ WL

118

123 252538983142109426 VEDANT 5 NA
119/ WL

119

145 252540376922163181 ANANYA JAIN 5 NA
120/ WL

120

102 252537543941829548 REYANSH JAISWAL 5 NA
121/ WL

121

150 252540575262443982 MANISH 5 NA
122/ WL

122

178 252541784422456271 DAKSHIT TANWAR 5 NA
123/ WL

123

58 252535962202685927 MAHIRA 5 NA
124/ WL

124

49 252535644601734646 MOHAN KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
125/ WL

125



96 252537356701823124 SHAVI 5 NA
126/ WL

126

153 252540959322859649 SHREYA MAURYA 5 NA
127/ WL

127

168 252541458342368697 SIYA 5 NA
128/ WL

128

61 252536046422467523 ARADHYA 5 NA
129/ WL

129

213 252543714262797732 GURUAANSH 5 NA
130/ WL

130

126 252539117322005367 KAVYA 5 NA
131/ WL

131

195 252542809642685348 ARPITA YADAV 5 NA
132/ WL

132

149 252540512202170819 TANVEER 5 NA
133/ WL

133

173 252541680762442606 RISHIT SHARMA 5 NA
134/ WL

134

158 252541297622287604 PRANJAL 5 NA
135/ WL

135

166 252541445982366656 BHUVIK TANWAR 5 NA
136/ WL

136

144 252540363782184184 KRISHNA RATHORE 5 NA
137/ WL

137

108 252538044721854233 AMRIT LOHIYA 5 NA
138/ WL

138

44 252535561501755199 BHARAT 5 NA
139/ WL

139

197 252542846782686645 RUDRA YADAV 5 NA
140/ WL

140

171 252541664282438742 NIHARIKA LOHIA 5 NA
141/ WL

141

104 252537875642857648 YUG 5 NA
142/ WL

142

167 252541453122367389 BHUVIKA 5 NA
143/ WL

143



156 252541095682260629 KAIRA 5 NA
144/ WL

144

155 252541075582259518 LAKSHAY 5 NA
145/ WL

145

220 252544144442869026 SHANAYA SARADHANA 5 NA
146/ WL

146

72 252536362762614942 ARCHIT TANWAR 5 NA
147/ WL

147

218 252544002802857655 RITIKA 5 NA
148/ WL

148

56 252535957822951416 CHARU 5 NA
149/ WL

149

214 252543753802799135 ISHIKA 5 NA
150/ WL

150

176 252541760442452586 RUHI TANWAR 5 NA
151/ WL

151

73 252536414461754160 SHAURYA 5 NA
152/ WL

152

63 252536199021746789 KHWAISH 5 NA
153/ WL

153

180 252541994462528978 NITIN SHARMA 5 NA
154/ WL

154

183 252542130982722704 NAVYA SHARMA 5 NA
155/ WL

155

237 252545105142971082 ASHUTOSH MALLICK 5 NA
156/ WL

156

114 252538586961933138 PAYAL 5 NA
157/ WL

157

159 252541300122288230 PRANJAL 5 NA
158/ WL

158

45 252535582021734600 DIKSHA 5 NA
159/ WL

159

71 252536359361753188 ARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
160/ WL

160

81 252536755042854605 AMAN KUMAR 5 NA
161/ WL

161



115 252538602181934427 DEVANSH LOHIYA 5 NA
162/ WL

162

88 252537089961814517 PARI KUMARI 5 NA
163/ WL

163

234 252545031842966697 SUBHAN ALI 5 NA
164/ WL

164

47 252535610522083145 RIDHAAN CHOUDHARY 5 NA
165/ WL

165

132 252539633802072628 ARVIDHI KUMARI 5 NA
166/ WL

166

233 252545019522964342 BHARGAVI BHARTI 5 NA
167/ WL

167

239 252545232122980357 DHARMANSHU 5 NA
168/ WL

168

230 252544902242954592 ARYAV SINGH CHAUHAN 5 NA
169/ WL

169

118 252538703861951090 NIRVAAN 5 NA
170/ WL

170

212 252543708502796056 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
171/ WL

171

92 252537241501820857 HARSHIKA YADAV 5 NA
172/ WL

172

192 252542552622624279 GARV PAWAR 5 NA
173/ WL

173

127 252539144382005818 BRISHTI 5 NA
174/ WL

174

196 252542843282696825 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
175/ WL

175

185 252542205882596495 YUVRAJ YADAV 5 NA
176/ WL

176

60 252535994501742571 KULDEEP KUMAR 5 NA
177/ WL

177

116 252538646561942947 MOHD. ADIL SIDDIKI 5 NA
178/ WL

178

75 252536560921908021 ADITY 5 NA
179/ WL

179



99 252537468561826478 DIXIT RAJ 5 NA
180/ WL

180

36 252535238801833443 ARSA NOORI 5 NA
181/ WL

181

181 252542073722539563 PRABHAT KUMAR 5 NA
182/ WL

182

59 252535978881740729 AARADHYA 5 NA
183/ WL

183

184 252542205382596379 BHAIRAVI CHAUHAN 5 NA
184/ WL

184

57 252535958201744106 YASHIKA SINGH 5 NA
185/ WL

185

39 252535373601731084 AAYUSH MAAN 5 NA
186/ WL

186

41 252535417381731176 YUVRAJ KUMAR 5 NA
187/ WL

187

194 252542729122851767 SHLOK NANDI 5 NA
188/ WL

188

236 252545054502968220 DEVANSHU TANWAR 5 NA
189/ WL

189

55 252535825241741180 AADVIK TANWAR 5 NA
190/ WL

190

133 252539776542081420 MAYANK KUMAR 5 NA
191/ WL

191

216 252543899002841645 AASHAVI 5 NA
192/ WL

192

238 252545210962978131 ANAYA 5 NA
193/ WL

193

219 252544057882860211 VIRAT 5 NA
194/ WL

194

228 252544842382950149 ADYA SAHU 5 NA
195/ WL

195

175 252541732002458048 DIVYA SINGH 5 NA
196/ WL

196

203 252543211502716468 SAMAR 5 NA
197/ WL

197



120 252538819161993298 KARTIK LOHIA 5 NA
198/ WL

198

206 252543460282773870 ANUSHKA LOHIA 5 NA
199/ WL

199

46 252535585481734063 AYANSH 5 NA
200/ WL

200

42 252535423221733427 ANAYA SHARMA 5 NA
201/ WL

201

131 252539538342029097 ADVIK KUSHWAHA 5 NA
202/ WL

202

154 252540987622252696 SIDHARTH 5 NA
203/ WL

203

111 252538286221908618 SRISHTI PANDIT 5 NA
204/ WL

204

48 252535626701734063 SIDDHARTH KUMAR 5 NA
205/ WL

205

67 252536289942031890 AAROHI MAURYA 5 NA
206/ WL

206

190 252542464282965226 AARADHYA 5 NA
207/ WL

207

142 252540317502207481 SHANVI KUMARI KUMARI 5 NA
208/ WL

208

64 252536212821747559 ARADHYA 5 NA
209/ WL

209

50 252535691961741087 PUNEET SAMARWAL 5 NA
210/ WL

210

160 252541321422301025 ALIYA TANWAR 5 NA
211/ WL

211

69 252536321221936286 MANVI YADAV 5 NA
212/ WL

212

198 252543033762706821 DEBA PRAKASH RANA 5 NA
213/ WL

213

54 252535821161819014 CHHAVI 5 NA
214/ WL

214

129 252539286922243892 YASHIKA 5 NA
215/ WL

215



87 252537005781782854 AAYANSH SHARMA 5 NA
216/ WL

216

66 252536268721937450 SHANVI YADAV 5 NA
217/ WL

217

223 252544321142881519 RIYAARTH ARYA 5 NA
218/ WL

218

226 252544713402946320 KRISH TANWAR 5 NA
219/ WL

219

229 252544898802954683 HARDIK 5 NA
220/ WL

220

162 252541430482367700 VAISHNAVE CHAUDHRY 5 NA
221/ WL

221

76 252536612721759873 YASHIKA 5 NA
222/ WL

222

201 252543116802709119 JYOTI 5 NA
223/ WL

223

90 252537197661818037 ANAYRA MALIK 5 NA
224/ WL

224

101 252537534122081245 AARUSH LOHIA 5 NA
225/ WL

225

202 252543184382715821 VEDANSH 5 NA
226/ WL

226

134 252539796702084724 AANYA SHARMA 5 NA
227/ WL

227

124 252538984262109931 SUMRIDHI 5 NA
228/ WL

228

68 252536305541750876 SHREYA 5 NA
229/ WL

229

217 252543912802847249 AARUSHI 5 NA
230/ WL

230

110 252538213102940955 APOORV YADAV 5 NA
231/ WL

231

193 252542673402633079 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA 5 NA
232/ WL

232

221 252544199582870751 RAJVANSH CHAUDHARY 5 NA
233/ WL

233



 

94 252537342541822532 RITIKA 5 NA
234/ WL

234

35 252535221821729826 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
235/ WL

235

137 252540073342101762 ABHIMANYU DAGAR 5 NA
236/ WL

236

227 252544830202949535 TAKSH LOHIYA 5 NA
237/ WL

237

62 252536145121744238 SURAJ KUMAR 5 NA
238/ WL

238

224 252544473822892688 MOHD UZAIR 5 NA
239/ WL

239



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

206 252538871641995530 PRACHI KUMARI 1

125 252537342541822532 RITIKA 2

172 252538124901867454 VANSHIKA 3

424 252544222262874002 SHANVI 4

428 252544524402941051 VANSHIKA 5

270 252540450182168925 AYANSH SINGH 6

400 252543291922726638 ANSH 7

62 252536158262888150 SRUTI MANDAL 8

34 252535717141735561 MOHIT BISWASA 9

131 252537430781825839 LAXIT 10

239 252539673662076607 KHUSHANK CHAUDHARY 11

166 252538044721854233 AMRIT LOHIYA 12

263 252540370082165078 PRANJAL GURJAR 13

435 252544695762943519 ANSHIKA PASWAN 14

332 252541727362448228 AARYAN GOND 15

145 252537594502164263 TAANISH KUMAR ANAND 16

194 252538702901950176 AARUSH PANDEY 17

201 252538726142242533 VIVAAN RAWAT 18

133 252537468561826478 DIXIT RAJ 19

234 252539561942080134 MRIGASHIRA SINHA 20

81 252536375181752453 ARTI 21/ WL 1

209 252538949402004228 VINAYAK 22/ WL 2

437 252544751682946218 TAAPSEE BIDHA 23/ WL 3

418 252544002802857655 RITIKA 24/ WL 4

378 252542854482688601 SERENA SINGH 25/ WL 5



388 252543099702707570 LAVNIYA 26/ WL 6

430 252544562482895927 RISHAV KUMAR THAKUR 27/ WL 7

87 252536464541756973 RUDRA KANOJIYA 28/ WL 8

450 252545105142971082 ASHUTOSH MALLICK 29/ WL 9

393 252543163622950871 VAIBHAV TIWARI 30/ WL 10

312 252541445982366656 BHUVIK TANWAR 31/ WL 11

255 252540245462112082 KANAK 32/ WL 12

110 252536937181775245 PRABHAS KUMAR 33/ WL 13

361 252542514082782364 HARSHIKA BAINSLA 34/ WL 14

354 252542385082608498 YASH KUMAR 35/ WL 15

138 252537502181933046 SUMRIDHI 36/ WL 16

100 252536755042854605 AMAN KUMAR 37/ WL 17

195 252538703861951090 NIRVAAN 38/ WL 18

315 252541459682420317 PRANVI DAS 39/ WL 19

108 252536922541772765 NAVJEET 40/ WL 20

356 252542442442613794 SARTHAK 41/ WL 21

39 252535805341738793 JAYES KUMAR KUSHWAHA 42/ WL 22

276 252540625342179433 SHIVANI PASWAN 43/ WL 23

411 252543684082797373 PRAKRAM DEDHA 44/ WL 24

314 252541458342368697 SIYA 45/ WL 25

440 252544830202949535 TAKSH LOHIYA 46/ WL 26

281 252540719082189474 ARYAN BISWAS 47/ WL 27

410 252543664822793176 KAYRA 48/ WL 28

50 252535978881740729 AARADHYA 49/ WL 29

43 252535848942957204 AARAV CHAUDHARY 50/ WL 30

324 252541645342435769 SIDDHANT KUMAR BAIRWA 51/ WL 31

57 252536109581743986 ARNAV DAS 52/ WL 32

415 252543899002841645 AASHAVI 53/ WL 33

174 252538206761903505 MANISH 54/ WL 34

162 252537960801849674 ARUHI 55/ WL 35

3 252535168741728923 YUVRAJ KUMAR 56/ WL 36



303 252541297622287604 PRANJAL 57/ WL 37

68 252536247621748219 RISHABH GUPTA 58/ WL 38

211 252538981761997667 AHANA SAINI 59/ WL 39

89 252536518961924397 YUGAL KUMAR 60/ WL 40

290 252540921842718551 KANISH 61/ WL 41

449 252545095962972919 RIYA KUMARI 62/ WL 42

355 252542416622617414 AYUSH CHAUHAN 63/ WL 43

252 252540120462104904 MOHNISH TOMAR 64/ WL 44

163 252537960942027040 YUVAAN AMBAWATA 65/ WL 45

16 252535437121734914 AARAV ARYA 66/ WL 46

221 252539139802005986 ARYAMAN 67/ WL 47

227 252539325522018478 RISHABH KUMAR 68/ WL 48

182 252538389561916228 KUSH TANWAR 69/ WL 49

305 252541321422301025 ALIYA TANWAR 70/ WL 50

329 252541713622797584 SHIVANSH KUMAR 71/ WL 51

132 252537467001826985 VIRAJ 72/ WL 52

441 252544842382950149 ADYA SAHU 73/ WL 53

160 252537932461848576 REHANSH 74/ WL 54

10 252535373601731084 AAYUSH MAAN 75/ WL 55

375 252542842382703758 SNEHA 76/ WL 56

204 252538819161993298 KARTIK LOHIA 77/ WL 57

38 252535769061737224 DEVANSH KUMAR 78/ WL 58

242 252539719182078767 MEETRAJ 79/ WL 59

413 252543714262797732 GURUAANSH 80/ WL 60

189 252538615021938255 NAITIK KUMAR 81/ WL 61

240 252539710542455848 PARI KUMAR 82/ WL 62

151 252537796062079814 JIYANSH 83/ WL 63

398 252543261922723995 SHIVANSH SINGH 84/ WL 64

83 252536414461754160 SHAURYA 85/ WL 65

396 252543225562717017 PRITAM KUMAR 86/ WL 66

210 252538962622108117 RADHA NINGAPPA BARKI 87/ WL 67



379 252542868882688256 REHAN HORO 88/ WL 68

215 252539011641998926 DISHA 89/ WL 69

432 252544625482931920 VIRAJ VERMA 90/ WL 70

134 252537472982032629 DEVESHI MATTOO 91/ WL 71

377 252542846782686645 RUDRA YADAV 92/ WL 72

397 252543261262720225 AMAR 93/ WL 73

401 252543376762959619 JATIN MAROTHIYA 94/ WL 74

299 252541231622287595 ARPI 95/ WL 75

321 252541591302429283 RIDHIMA BHARTI 96/ WL 76

70 252536268721937450 SHANVI YADAV 97/ WL 77

342 252542065742539263 RUDRA MANDAL 98/ WL 78

17 252535478001734585 KUNAL 99/ WL 79

272 252540512202170819 TANVEER 100/ WL 80

297 252541079282259547 VAIBHAV KUMAR 101/ WL 81

308 252541430482367700 VAISHNAVE CHAUDHRY 102/ WL 82

271 252540494142173483 Y RITHIKA 103/ WL 83

217 252539117322005367 KAVYA 104/ WL 84

238 252539653442507734 PIYUSH LAL 105/ WL 85

31 252535689881735595 YATNESH SHAH 106/ WL 86

76 252536351441751848 AVNISH 107/ WL 87

49 252535976781741057 BHAVIKA 108/ WL 88

383 252542987502707843 PRIYANSHI 109/ WL 89

293 252540960642250728 ANANT KRISHNA 110/ WL 90

106 252536857042427406 KAVYA 111/ WL 91

245 252539760342082631 KAASHVI 112/ WL 92

222 252539144382005818 BRISHTI 113/ WL 93

446 252545051442967008 JATIN 114/ WL 94

286 252540870282205171 KANISHKA 115/ WL 95

288 252540886882367088 DANNI TANWAR 116/ WL 96

345 252542126942722629 REYANSH 117/ WL 97

190 252538627162628185 NAWAB LOHIYA 118/ WL 98



230 252539440882195938 HARDIK SHARMA 119/ WL 99

444 252545019522964342 BHARGAVI BHARTI 120/ WL 100

179 252538319022962898 AKUL BHATNAGAR 121/ WL 101

351 252542250022599410 DAKSH TANWAR 122/ WL 102

80 252536372402003389 BHUMI 123/ WL 103

56 252536068561768827 HAMISHA LOHIA 124/ WL 104

141 252537534122081245 AARUSH LOHIA 125/ WL 105

73 252536314381751350 YASHAVANT TULASIGERI 126/ WL 106

202 252538801861992353 DIVYANSHI 127/ WL 107

200 252538718562875917 KUSHAL 128/ WL 108

392 252543157122712309 ANNANT 129/ WL 109

5 252535221821729826 ANSH KUMAR 130/ WL 110

109 252536926681830674 LATASHA 131/ WL 111

350 252542205882596495 YUVRAJ YADAV 132/ WL 112

425 252544319982881286 ATHARV YADAV 133/ WL 113

416 252543912802847249 AARUSHI 134/ WL 114

407 252543576682783963 ISHIKA SHARMA 135/ WL 115

371 252542787902682583 KEYAAN 136/ WL 116

61 252536146501749495 BHAWNA 137/ WL 117

225 252539286922243892 YASHIKA 138/ WL 118

183 252538449861919726 AAYAM KUMAR KANOJIYA 139/ WL 119

374 252542840842690017 ANISHKA 140/ WL 120

247 252539864762167102 MANVI 141/ WL 121

289 252540904962215279 PRANJAL GURJAR 142/ WL 122

445 252545031842966697 SUBHAN ALI 143/ WL 123

370 252542729122851767 SHLOK NANDI 144/ WL 124

402 252543397002771530 NEEVAN KUMAR 145/ WL 125

220 252539133402008106 TANISHQ ARYA 146/ WL 126

77 252536351621752618 AVIKA SHARMA 147/ WL 127

170 252538091761858317 RIDHAAN KUMAR LOHIA 148/ WL 128

175 252538213102940955 APOORV YADAV 149/ WL 129



360 252542465942627275 AARUNYA SHARMITHA V 150/ WL 130

317 252541557842425383 AAISHA 151/ WL 131

101 252536792561767892 AKSHI 152/ WL 132

51 252535989662956190 YUG LOHIA 153/ WL 133

313 252541453122367389 BHUVIKA 154/ WL 134

409 252543643142793599 ARYAN KUMAR 155/ WL 135

311 252541442222366151 SARTAJ 156/ WL 136

127 252537356701823124 SHAVI 157/ WL 137

8 252535295382689367 T SAHANA 158/ WL 138

191 252538644601940520 TANVI 159/ WL 139

280 252540711422514017 ANAS PRAJAPATI 160/ WL 140

150 252537744302870986 ANSH KUMAR 161/ WL 141

304 252541300122288230 PRANJAL 162/ WL 142

335 252541766002714836 ISHIKA 163/ WL 143

226 252539296222538255 DRISHTI SAINI 164/ WL 144

9 252535296521736809 SIMRAN YADAV 165/ WL 145

241 252539716622078955 ABHAY MALIK 166/ WL 146

376 252542843282696825 ADITYA KUMAR 167/ WL 147

359 252542464362699412 PRIYANK CHAUHAN 168/ WL 148

246 252539854142085841 JANVI 169/ WL 149

448 252545094262970724 ARPIT YADAV 170/ WL 150

54 252536054601743083 AARAV 171/ WL 151

273 252540575262443982 MANISH 172/ WL 152

135 252537483142694958 YUVRAJ 173/ WL 153

90 252536560921908021 ADITY 174/ WL 154

420 252544044482860549 VEDPRIYA SHARMA 175/ WL 155

248 252539875722087141 SAMAR 176/ WL 156

384 252543033762706821 DEBA PRAKASH RANA 177/ WL 157

42 252535821161819014 CHHAVI 178/ WL 158

341 252542031402542693 RAHINI MISHRA 179/ WL 159

164 252537965621987106 KUMARI ANJANI 180/ WL 160



158 252537926761849079 BHAWYANSH 181/ WL 161

85 252536438981754074 ARADHYA 182/ WL 162

212 252538983142109426 VEDANT 183/ WL 163

431 252544617382929663 AVIRAJ SHARMA 184/ WL 164

65 252536199021746789 KHWAISH 185/ WL 165

118 252537224182081619 ANMOL MAURYA 186/ WL 166

382 252542966342778613 DRISHTI 187/ WL 167

277 252540632902180732 BHAVYA 188/ WL 168

406 252543531582867849 AAROHI KUMARI 189/ WL 169

72 252536305541750876 SHREYA 190/ WL 170

344 252542100842543215 VISHVAAN 191/ WL 171

126 252537342581823268 TANVI LOHIA 192/ WL 172

104 252536840302680170 NIRBHAY KUMAR PANCHAL 193/ WL 173

250 252539988782096789 YOUG PHOGAAT 194/ WL 174

228 252539325802702159 CHETAN MEENA 195/ WL 175

105 252536855461768404 GHANISHTA SINGH 196/ WL 176

269 252540439062165973 AVNI 197/ WL 177

130 252537398361824489 BHAVYA 198/ WL 178

243 252539739142080797 PARTH 199/ WL 179

264 252540376922163181 ANANYA JAIN 200/ WL 180

282 252540778202194438 AYUSH SARSAR 201/ WL 181

363 252542552622624279 GARV PAWAR 202/ WL 182

198 252538714402032055 ANIKA PAL 203/ WL 183

421 252544057882860211 VIRAT 204/ WL 184

231 252539468982025430 AYUSH PRAJAPATI 205/ WL 185

79 252536362762614942 ARCHIT TANWAR 206/ WL 186

98 252536751961770986 AAFIYA JAVED 207/ WL 187

112 252537005781782854 AAYANSH SHARMA 208/ WL 188

233 252539538342029097 ADVIK KUSHWAHA 209/ WL 189

259 252540323182127334 TOYESH TANWAR 210/ WL 190

152 252537875642857648 YUG 211/ WL 191



15 252535432001734274 PRIYANSHI 212/ WL 192

146 252537658401834908 UTKARSH YADAV 213/ WL 193

285 252540819782202095 MANVI KUMARI 214/ WL 194

352 252542251102598872 KARTIK SINGH 215/ WL 195

75 252536328942270421 DIPANSHU LAMBA 216/ WL 196

373 252542827522684580 AROHI KUMARI 217/ WL 197

117 252537203042102327 NAKUL KUMAR KUMAR 218/ WL 198

48 252535962202685927 MAHIRA 219/ WL 199

320 252541589002428821 SWASTI KUMARI 220/ WL 200

339 252541983042525134 ANJALI EKKA 221/ WL 201

149 252537701622007580 MONISHKA SINGH 222/ WL 202

309 252541436282367403 YUVAN CHAUDHRY 223/ WL 203

155 252537915841849803 ARADHYA NANDA 224/ WL 204

4 252535210441730393 DIVASH YADAV 225/ WL 205

60 252536145121744238 SURAJ KUMAR 226/ WL 206

408 252543595062785513 DANISH YADAV 227/ WL 207

348 252542183662593445 LAKSHYA 228/ WL 208

93 252536698041771742 MAAN 229/ WL 209

82 252536406301756434 AMAN GOUTAM 230/ WL 210

256 252540248462113029 DHRUV KUMAR PRAJAPATI 231/ WL 211

18 252535529001747686 MEDHYA ARYA 232/ WL 212

266 252540419762168203 TANVI CHANDRA 233/ WL 213

97 252536743941765187 HENSI 234/ WL 214

319 252541573182426465 MOHD SHAAD 235/ WL 215

137 252537493661828321 SAKHSAM KUMAR KUMAR 236/ WL 216

177 252538286221908618 SRISHTI PANDIT 237/ WL 217

414 252543753802799135 ISHIKA 238/ WL 218

306 252541401602351800 PRANJAL GURJAR 239/ WL 219

372 252542809642685348 ARPITA YADAV 240/ WL 220

69 252536255921828044 DIVYA SHARMA 241/ WL 221

422 252544144442869026 SHANAYA SARADHANA 242/ WL 222



196 252538709121954478 BHAVESH 243/ WL 223

267 252540432822165731 ANGELINA TANWAR 244/ WL 224

88 252536474261760658 BHAVESH KUMAR 245/ WL 225

349 252542205382596379 BHAIRAVI CHAUHAN 246/ WL 226

366 252542628622629800 VIHAN 247/ WL 227

434 252544651342936841 RAUNAK SINGH 248/ WL 228

122 252537289481997104 HIMANI RANI 249/ WL 229

184 252538493601923816 GAURAV KUMAR 250/ WL 230

53 252535994501742571 KULDEEP KUMAR 251/ WL 231

197 252538713082113734 KARTIK PAHADIYA 252/ WL 232

30 252535680621735187 AVNI NAUTIYAL 253/ WL 233

22 252535582021734600 DIKSHA 254/ WL 234

251 252540100862103685 VANISHA 255/ WL 235

139 252537523521829066 AAYANSH RAJ 256/ WL 236

95 252536723002887438 VAIBHAVI SINGH PARIHAR 257/ WL 237

260 252540338542280949 VIRAT 258/ WL 238

142 252537572322641123 SAKSHI SAKSHI SAKDHI 259/ WL 239

169 252538090961859547 YATIN 260/ WL 240

294 252540987622252696 SIDHARTH 261/ WL 241

427 252544454302888065 ARADHYA 262/ WL 242

92 252536668501813042 KARTIK KUMAR 263/ WL 243

391 252543133082943203 MANAS JHA 264/ WL 244

381 252542898442694235 BHAVYANSH RAWAT 265/ WL 245

187 252538598142030901 RAJKUMAR KUMAWAT 266/ WL 246

336 252541768022456224 ANU PRIYA 267/ WL 247

368 252542673402633079 VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA 268/ WL 248

121 252537282601823212 ARADHYA 269/ WL 249

147 252537697561932096 SHIVANSH KUMAR 270/ WL 250

214 252539009662001758 SWATI KAKRAN 271/ WL 251

157 252537924941849378 PARI 272/ WL 252

208 252538904021994968 ARUSHI JHA 273/ WL 253



6 252535244401730167 PIYUSH KUMAR 274/ WL 254

19 252535536241733488 GAURI 275/ WL 255

37 252535768921737267 BHAWNA 276/ WL 256

102 252536801001818440 PRINCE 277/ WL 257

84 252536426581754038 ARHAAN KHAN 278/ WL 258

176 252538255021907273 RAGHAV 279/ WL 259

292 252540959322859649 SHREYA MAURYA 280/ WL 260

257 252540251722116574 SAURYA GAUTAM 281/ WL 261

331 252541727182799114 KHUSHI SAH 282/ WL 262

2 252535155361730831 DIVYANSHU SAHU 283/ WL 263

173 252538203382079891 HARSHIT TONGAR 284/ WL 264

115 252537189422265265 PARTISHTHA PIWAL 285/ WL 265

140 252537526361828486 ARYAN KUMAR 286/ WL 266

46 252535957822951416 CHARU 287/ WL 267

74 252536321221936286 MANVI YADAV 288/ WL 268

307 252541403662352319 PRANJAL 289/ WL 269

185 252538547682000564 PIHU 290/ WL 270

45 252535904161739876 DHURVI KUMARI 291/ WL 271

223 252539168142008990 MANVI 292/ WL 272

302 252541293862287115 NAMAN 293/ WL 273

274 252540592562328590 RISHITA 294/ WL 274

436 252544713402946320 KRISH TANWAR 295/ WL 275

33 252535714862014452 AYAAN KERKETTA 296/ WL 276

178 252538293601911000 SHRIYANSH SAROJ 297/ WL 277

207 252538876641994218 HARSHIT TANWAR 298/ WL 278

119 252537241501820857 HARSHIKA YADAV 299/ WL 279

389 252543116802709119 JYOTI 300/ WL 280

128 252537357261824616 AROHI MINJ 301/ WL 281

14 252535423221733427 ANAYA SHARMA 302/ WL 282

390 252543117422715974 ANSH MEENA 303/ WL 283

91 252536612721759873 YASHIKA 304/ WL 284



284 252540815262442127 GITANSHI SAMAL 305/ WL 285

165 252538021382295578 BHAVISHYA KUMAR SAINI 306/ WL 286

254 252540195022708625 JAYESH KUMAR 307/ WL 287

300 252541238342278667 CHAHAT 308/ WL 288

275 252540614922178391 EVAAN 309/ WL 289

261 252540355262160931 AMAIRA SINGH 310/ WL 290

333 252541753542452261 BHUVIKSHA JOSHI 311/ WL 291

203 252538806502031422 KUNJ KASHYAP 312/ WL 292

24 252535592861752364 RITIK YADAV 313/ WL 293

283 252540796362195308 NAYARA 314/ WL 294

327 252541680762442606 RISHIT SHARMA 315/ WL 295

439 252544804482947517 RUDRA SINGH 316/ WL 296

369 252542681242638175 AGAMYA 317/ WL 297

180 252538365521924855 SHAURYA RANA 318/ WL 298

423 252544199582870751 RAJVANSH CHAUDHARY 319/ WL 299

35 252535743601736426 TANIK SHARMA 320/ WL 300

111 252536981881778447 JANAVI KUMARI 321/ WL 301

405 252543526042784811 SHORYA 322/ WL 302

13 252535417721732699 ANKIT KUMAR 323/ WL 303

229 252539439502023414 ARIYAN SINGH BORA 324/ WL 304

236 252539612442065814 NISHANTH 325/ WL 305

161 252537959542942521 POORVANSH 326/ WL 306

334 252541760442452586 RUHI TANWAR 327/ WL 307

279 252540653082185654 UNNATI 328/ WL 308

36 252535753481737522 ATHRAV SINGH 329/ WL 309

64 252536182101746050 ANSHIV 330/ WL 310

213 252538984262109931 SUMRIDHI 331/ WL 311

386 252543085422707591 YASH 332/ WL 312

26 252535626701734063 SIDDHARTH KUMAR 333/ WL 313

399 252543286062788438 LAKSHAY KUMAR 334/ WL 314

385 252543079682706359 RUDRANSH 335/ WL 315



99 252536753941766999 JEET YADAV 336/ WL 316

181 252538386181921991 MAYANK KUMAR 337/ WL 317

124 252537329621912057 AYUSH RAJ 338/ WL 318

193 252538656121940092 JAYNT AMBAWTA 339/ WL 319

340 252541994462528978 NITIN SHARMA 340/ WL 320

44 252535893782169343 BHAVIK SHARMA 341/ WL 321

301 252541243662283029 YASHVEER 342/ WL 322

364 252542585562627631 JAYAS 343/ WL 323

41 252535820281738006 ANGEL 344/ WL 324

330 252541721482447056 ANJAL KUMARI 345/ WL 325

114 252537173821817988 KANAK VERMA 346/ WL 326

27 252535630941734627 SIDDHI PRATAP SINGH 347/ WL 327

426 252544321142881519 RIYAARTH ARYA 348/ WL 328

12 252535417381731176 YUVRAJ KUMAR 349/ WL 329

328 252541697422964441 ANYA SHARINA TIGGA 350/ WL 330

224 252539273102856338 YUVRAJ ARYA 351/ WL 331

188 252538602181934427 DEVANSH LOHIYA 352/ WL 332

451 252545139882973590 RAKSHIT 353/ WL 333

171 252538121481953292 YUVIKA SINGH 354/ WL 334

343 252542073722539563 PRABHAT KUMAR 355/ WL 335

404 252543460282773870 ANUSHKA LOHIA 356/ WL 336

7 252535262661731356 PUSHKAR KUMAR 357/ WL 337

113 252537089961814517 PARI KUMARI 358/ WL 338

129 252537372861823064 ZAYAN ALI 359/ WL 339

357 252542453382615659 SAANVI KUMARI 360/ WL 340

154 252537902041847099 SAMARTH MALIK 361/ WL 341

347 252542141442637183 CHRISTILYN DUNGDUNG 362/ WL 342

144 252537585401831097 DIVYANSHI DUGTAL 363/ WL 343

235 252539606942614107 DIKSHA KASHYAP 364/ WL 344

262 252540363782184184 KRISHNA RATHORE 365/ WL 345

296 252541075582259518 LAKSHAY 366/ WL 346



116 252537197661818037 ANAYRA MALIK 367/ WL 347

107 252536899781770060 PRIYAN 368/ WL 348

156 252537918641847675 ANANDITA 369/ WL 349

216 252539091122002359 DIVYANSHI BEHERA 370/ WL 350

268 252540437342167253 DIPANSHU 371/ WL 351

367 252542634362629131 RISHABH KARDAM 372/ WL 352

447 252545054502968220 DEVANSHU TANWAR 373/ WL 353

249 252539965922462916 AARYASH KUMAR 374/ WL 354

338 252541877622509262 DIVYANSH TANWAR 375/ WL 355

148 252537699962532731 AKANKSHA PANDIT 376/ WL 356

11 252535378601734615 HANS TANWAR 377/ WL 357

287 252540883862273766 SEJAL VERMA 378/ WL 358

346 252542130982722704 NAVYA SHARMA 379/ WL 359

143 252537580041831085 ARYAN RAJ 380/ WL 360

395 252543211502716468 SAMAR 381/ WL 361

123 252537296481822803 GAURAV KUMAR 382/ WL 362

58 252536121141744803 KRISHNA KUMAR 383/ WL 363

168 252538083241857878 ABHINAV KUMAR 384/ WL 364

325 252541664282438742 NIHARIKA LOHIA 385/ WL 365

337 252541784422456271 DAKSHIT TANWAR 386/ WL 366

429 252544551622894489 LAVANYA LOHIA 387/ WL 367

20 252535545081737722 SHIVANSH MAROTHE 388/ WL 368

40 252535810321737965 ARYANRAJ 389/ WL 369

380 252542872622715657 AANSHIKA BHAGAT 390/ WL 370

25 252535610522083145 RIDHAAN CHOUDHARY 391/ WL 371

417 252543987242856338 YUHANS 392/ WL 372

55 252536057501765931 GULSHAN KUMAR 393/ WL 373

442 252544898802954683 HARDIK 394/ WL 374

28 252535644601734646 MOHAN KUMAR SINGH 395/ WL 375

295 252541034782256355 PRIYANKA 396/ WL 376

86 252536459081756369 DEVANSH 397/ WL 377



394 252543184382715821 VEDANSH 398/ WL 378

1 252535150861733553 SHIVAAKSH KUMAR 399/ WL 379

278 252540645022791529 AKSHITA KUMARI KUMARI 400/ WL 380

387 252543086642706886 KHUSH 401/ WL 381

291 252540958622249683 BHOOMI 402/ WL 382

167 252538046862014901 KAAVYA SINGH 403/ WL 383

219 252539119042007216 DEVANSH MISHRA 404/ WL 384

452 252545232122980357 DHARMANSHU 405/ WL 385

218 252539117942004532 AVANISH SURYAVANSHI 406/ WL 386

237 252539633802072628 ARVIDHI KUMARI 407/ WL 387

443 252544984542962118 KAWYA 408/ WL 388

96 252536725421813129 SANI KUMAR 409/ WL 389

232 252539524502027193 DHANVEER LOHYA 410/ WL 390

258 252540317502207481 SHANVI KUMARI KUMARI 411/ WL 391

403 252543431962772878 BHAVY CHAUDHARY 412/ WL 392

253 252540153262719108 KANISH 413/ WL 393

47 252535958201744106 YASHIKA SINGH 414/ WL 394

71 252536289942031890 AAROHI MAURYA 415/ WL 395

21 252535566481733590 VAISHNAVI 416/ WL 396

159 252537932361849454 MOHAN SINGH 417/ WL 397

32 252535710681739191 AAYANSH VERMA 418/ WL 398

316 252541501342802352 UTSAV KUMAR JHA 419/ WL 399

358 252542454382615833 ARNAV SHARMA 420/ WL 400

63 252536180721745859 SOMYA 421/ WL 401

199 252538715362017238 KIAAN GREWAL 422/ WL 402

29 252535649381735291 DIVYANSHI PANDEY 423/ WL 403

310 252541440642365028 POORVANSH LOHIA 424/ WL 404

52 252535990481751169 DARSHIKA MAHER 425/ WL 405

59 252536126381745011 VIJENDER SINGH 426/ WL 406

419 252544042722859613 VANYA 427/ WL 407

365 252542620462782759 ISHIKA SHARMA 428/ WL 408



 

192 252538646561942947 MOHD. ADIL SIDDIKI 429/ WL 409

23 252535585481734063 AYANSH 430/ WL 410

412 252543708502796056 ANUSHKA KUMARI 431/ WL 411

205 252538866561994645 SAURABH ARYA 432/ WL 412

353 252542298602601889 ANURAJ 433/ WL 413

244 252539745122080418 VIVEK 434/ WL 414

326 252541668522533952 SIDHARTH KUMAR 435/ WL 415

78 252536359361753188 ARADHYA SINGH 436/ WL 416

362 252542522202701995 DEVRAJ CHAUHAN 437/ WL 417

298 252541095682260629 KAIRA 438/ WL 418

103 252536838022432550 NETIK CHAUHAN 439/ WL 419

67 252536227201747459 VAISHNAVI 440/ WL 420

120 252537265421819982 ANKITA 441/ WL 421

153 252537893902780610 RISHABH KUMAR 442/ WL 422

265 252540403222164895 TEJAS 443/ WL 423

318 252541570522431843 KUSHAGRA 444/ WL 424

438 252544786722947500 SARTHAK KUMAR 445/ WL 425

433 252544635742934678 SATYAM KUMAR 446/ WL 426

66 252536212821747559 ARADHYA 447/ WL 427

322 252541605922432475 BAANI 448/ WL 428

94 252536715041763435 RIDHI RAJPUT 449/ WL 429

136 252537490901828519 GATIK 450/ WL 430

186 252538586961933138 PAYAL 451/ WL 431

323 252541609182431830 ISHAN PAL 452/ WL 432



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV ARJANGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DELHI Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535990481751169 DARSHIKA MAHER 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252540494142173483 Y RITHIKA 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252539325802702159 CHETAN MEENA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252542134462629238 DISHITA GHUMARIYA 2 2 4/ WL 4

5 252538615021938255 NAITIK KUMAR 2 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252543706162883514 BHOOMI JORWAL 3 NA 6/ WL 6

8 252537357261824616 AROHI MINJ 5 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252537965621987106 KUMARI ANJANI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252541697422964441 ANYA SHARINA TIGGA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252540195022708625 JAYESH KUMAR 5 NA
10/ WL

10

7 252535714862014452 AYAAN KERKETTA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252541727182799114 KHUSHI SAH 5 NA
12/ WL

12

12 252541721482447056 ANJAL KUMARI 5 NA
13/ WL

13

16 252542868882688256 REHAN HORO 5 NA
14/ WL

14

17 252543117422715974 ANSH MEENA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

14 252541727362448228 AARYAN GOND 5 NA
16/ WL

16

15 252542141442637183 CHRISTILYN DUNGDUNG 5 NA
17/ WL

17
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